
  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
IGBV-NTRHT School
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1 4861071 1071861 VARSHA RANI PRITAM MAHTO VEENA DEVI 05-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 78 75 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 5490021 1082490 DOLLY ORAON MADAN ORAON FULMANTI DEVI 06-02-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 77 68 145 72.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 5371071 1072371 SHITAL PRIYA NIRANJAN PRASAD MAHTO ANJANI DEVI 05-12-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 75 65 140 70.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 4592061 1061592 NISHA PATEL JAGDISH MAHTO RUKWA DEVI 01-01-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 79 61 140 70.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 5467081 1082467 BARSHA BHANDARI SASTI BHANDARI LAKHI BHANDARI 07-07-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 75 64 139 69.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
6 5444061 1072444 SHUSMA KUMARI DINESHWAR MAHTO JANKI DEVI 02-08-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 71 67 138 69.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
7 4864071 1071864 NEHA KUMARI MAHRU MAHTO ANNU DEVI 10-08-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 77 61 138 69.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 5281071 1072281 PRIYANKA KUMARI NILKANTH MAHTO MANJU DEVI 01-10-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 78 60 138 69.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 4155151 1151155 PRERNA RANI RAJAK RAMESH KUMAR RAM PUSHPA KUMARI 29-03-2010 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 75 61 136 68.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 4813091 1091813 MANSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SINGH RAKHI KUMARI 21-03-2009 FEMALE GEN NA Chatra 65 70 135 67.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 5380071 1072380 PAYAL KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO BASANTI DEVI 01-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 73 60 133 66.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
12 5310241 1242310 KUSHUMITA DAS GANESH DAS ASHA DAS 09-07-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Seraikela Kharsawan 61 67 128 64.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
13 4587091 1091587 KUMARI SNEHA GUPTA NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SARITA DEVI 01-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 69 57 126 63.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 5565101 1102565 MONIKA KUMARI PHALENDRA MAHTO MAMTA DEVI 07-08-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Bokaro 60 65 125 62.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 6073211 1213073 KIRAN KUMARI SANJIT MISTRI SULOCHANA MISTRI 25-03-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Jamtara 59 66 125 62.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 6151151 1153151 RAJNANDANI SHYAM PRAKASH MADHU DEVI 01-08-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Latehar 69 56 125 62.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 5378071 1072378 LAXMI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR JAGESHWARI KUMARI 31-08-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 69 55 124 62.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 4979071 1071979 DIVYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI 12-12-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 66 57 123 61.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 6062021 1083062 BINITA KUMARI BAIJU ORAON BUDHAIN ORAON 21-01-2009 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 66 57 123 61.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 5522071 1072522 PINKI KUMARI NIRMAL MAHTO PAURIYA DEVI 11-09-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 66 56 122 61.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 5064071 1072064 ASMITA PRAKASH THANESHWAR PRASAD PARWATI DEVI 11-03-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 76 46 122 61.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 5453071 1082453 RUBI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI 11-10-2008 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 61 60 121 60.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 4814241 1241814 NEHA KUMARI MAHATO PRAKASH CHANDRA MAHATO LAXMI DEVI 18-06-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Seraikela Kharsawan 64 57 121 60.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 4146131 1151146 SHIWANGI RAJ UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA 01-08-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Latehar 58 61 119 59.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 6263191 1193263 SHIVANYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PAUL PHOOL KUMARI 20-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Pakur 59 60 119 59.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 4579211 1211579 SUMBUL NIGAR MD ZAHUR ALAM BABY TABASSUM 07-02-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Jamtara 68 50 118 59.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 4088011 1011088 SHRUTI KUMARI KESHWAR MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI 24-11-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 64 53 117 58.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
28 4026241 1241026 RIMPA MAHATO GUHI RAM MAHATO ARCHANA MAHATO 20-01-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Seraikela Kharsawan 66 50 116 58.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
29 4370101 1101370 OM BALIKA BHARTI OM PRAKASH MAHTO URMILA DEVI 13-03-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Bokaro 57 59 116 58.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
30 5153201 1202153 KANCHAN SEN MADAN KUMAR SEN SANGEETA SEN 29-04-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 49 63 112 56.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 5658021 1022658 SONAM RANI DEVENDRA SAHU REKHA DEVI 04-04-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Gumla 45 66 111 55.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 4607151 1151607 SWAPNIL SAURAV RAJESHWAR SINGH SUSHMA SINGH 28-06-2010 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 57 54 111 55.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 5650241 1242650 SUJATA MAHATO GHANASHYAM MAHATO MUTUKA MAHATO 18-09-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Seraikela Kharsawan 64 46 110 55.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
34 5238031 1032238 SHIFA PRAWEEN AFJAL ANSARI SHAHEEN PRAWEEN 05-02-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 49 61 110 55.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
35 5628091 1092628 RIYA KUMARI KRISHNA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI 16-10-2009 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 46 64 110 55.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
36 4153191 1191153 SONAKSHI SAHA SHAMBHU NATH SAHA PUNAM DEVI 13-10-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Pakur 58 50 108 54.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 5958211 1212958 MALLIKA GORAIN KRISHNA CHANDRA GORAIN SUPRIYA GORAIN 19-01-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Jamtara 64 42 106 53.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 6341011 1013341 RIYA KUMARI DAYAMAY DAS CHANDANA DEVI 09-03-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Ranchi 45 61 106 53.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
39 5439071 1072439 JYOTI PRIYA BHARAT DAS BHUKARI DEVI 16-03-2009 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 55 51 106 53.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
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1] 4861071 1071861 VARSHA RANI PRITAM MAHTO VEENA DEVI 05-08-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Giridih 78| 75] 153] 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

2| 5490021 1082490 DOLLY ORAON MADAN ORAON FULMANTI DEVI 06-02-2010} FEMALE] ST | NA Dhanbad 77| 68] 145] 72.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

3} 5371071 1072371 SHITAL PRIYA NIRANJAN PRASAD MAHTO ANJANI DEVI 05-12-2008 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Giridih 75| 65] 140] 70.00} Qualified (Unreserved) 

4| 4592061 1061592 NISHA PATEL JAGDISH MAHTO RUKWA DEVI 01-01-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Hazaribagh 79| 61] 140] 70.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

5}) 5467081 1082467 BARSHA BHANDARI SASTI BHANDARI LAKHI BHANDARI 07-07-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Dhanbad 75| 64] 139] 69.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

6} 5444061 1072444 SHUSMA KUMARI DINESHWAR MAHTO JANKI DEVI 02-08-2008 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Giridih 71| 67] 138] 69.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

7| 4864071 1071864 NEHA KUMARI MAHRU MAHTO ANNU DEVI 10-08-2008 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Giridih 77| 61] 138] 69.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8] 5281071 1072281 PRIYANKA KUMARI NILKANTH MAHTO MANJU DEVI 01-10-2008 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Giridih 78| 60] 138] 69.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9) 4155151 1151155 PRERNA RANI RAJAK RAMESH KUMAR RAM PUSHPA KUMARI 29-03-2010 | FEMALE} SC | NA Latehar 75| 61] 136] 68.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10] 4813091 1091813 MANSHI KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR SINGH RAKHI KUMARI 21-03-2009 | FEMALE] GEN | NA Chatra 65| 70] 135| 67.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11] 5380071 1072380 PAYAL KUMARI MANOJ MAHTO BASANTI DEVI 01-08-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Giridih 73| 60] 133] 66.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

12] 5310241 1242310 KUSHUMITA DAS GANESH DAS ASHA DAS 09-07-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA] _ Seraikela Kharsawan 61| 67] 128] 64.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

13] 4587091 1091587 KUMARI SNEHA GUPTA NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA SARITA DEVI 01-08-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Chatra 69| 57] 126] 63.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14) 5565101 1102565 MONIKA KUMARI PHALENDRA MAHTO MAMTA DEVI 07-08-2008 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Bokaro 60] 65] 125] 62.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15| 6073211 1213073 KIRAN KUMARI SANJIT MISTRI SULOCHANA MISTRI 25-03-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Jamtara 59| 66] 125] 62.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16] 6151151 1153151 RAJNANDANI SHYAM PRAKASH MADHU DEVI 01-08-2010 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Latehar 69| 56] 125] 62.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

17| 5378071 1072378 LAXMI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR JAGESHWARI KUMARI 31-08-2008 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Giridih 69| 55] 124] 62.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18] 4979071 1071979 DIVYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO PUSHPA DEVI 12-12-2008 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Giridih 66| 57] 123] 61.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

19] 6062021 1083062 BINITA KUMARI BAIJU ORAON BUDHAIN ORAON 21-01-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA Dhanbad 66| 57] 123] 61.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20| 5522071 1072522 PINKI KUMARI NIRMAL MAHTO PAURIYA DEVI 11-09-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Giridih 66| 56] 122] 61.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21| 5064071 1072064 ASMITA PRAKASH THANESHWAR PRASAD PARWATI DEVI 11-03-2010 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Giridih 76| 46] 122] 61.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22| 5453071 1082453 RUBI KUMARI BINOD KUMAR YADAV REKHA DEVI 11-10-2008 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Dhanbad 61] 60] 121] 60.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

23| 4814241 1241814 NEHA KUMARI MAHATO PRAKASH CHANDRA MAHATO LAXMI DEVI 18-06-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA| _ Seraikela Kharsawan 64| 57] 121] 60.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24| 4146131 1151146 SHIWANGI RAJ UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA 01-08-2008 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Latehar 58| 61] 119] 59.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

25| 6263191 1193263 SHIVANYA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PAUL PHOOL KUMARI 20-08-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Pakur 59| 60] 119] 59.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26| 4579211 1211579 SUMBUL NIGAR MD ZAHUR ALAM BABY TABASSUM 07-02-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Jamtara 68] 50] 118] 59.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

27| 4088011 1011088 SHRUTI KUMARI KESHWAR MAHTO SUSHILA DEVI 24-11-2008 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Ranchi 64| 53] 117] 58.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

28| 4026241 1241026 RIMPA MAHATO GUHI RAM MAHATO ARCHANA MAHATO 20-01-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA] _ Seraikela Knarsawan 66] 50] 116] 58.00} Qualified (Unreserved) 

29| 4370101 1101370 OM BALIKA BHARTI OM PRAKASH MAHTO URMILA DEVI 13-03-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Bokaro 57| 59] 116] 58.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

30] 5153201 1202153 KANCHAN SEN MADAN KUMAR SEN SANGEETA SEN 29-04-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Godda 49} 63} 112] 56.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

31] 5658021 1022658 SONAM RANI DEVENDRA SAHU REKHA DEVI 04-04-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Gumla 45} 66} 111] 55.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

32| 4607151 1151607 SWAPNIL SAURAV RAJESHWAR SINGH SUSHMA SINGH 28-06-2010 | FEMALE] ST | NA Latehar 57| 54] 111] 55.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

33] 5650241 1242650 SUJATA MAHATO GHANASHYAM MAHATO MUTUKA MAHATO 18-09-2008 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA|_ Seraikela Kharsawan 64| 46] 110] 55.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

34| 5238031 1032238 SHIFA PRAWEEN AFJAL ANSARI SHAHEEN PRAWEEN 05-02-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Lohardaga 49} 61} 110] 55.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

35| 5628091 1092628 RIYA KUMARI KRISHNA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI 16-10-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Chatra 46} 64} 110] 55.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

36| 4153191 1191153 SONAKSHI SAHA SHAMBHU NATH SAHA PUNAM DEVI 13-10-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Pakur 58| 50] 108] 54.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

37| 5958211 1212958 MALLIKA GORAIN KRISHNA CHANDRA GORAIN SUPRIYA GORAIN 19-01-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Jamtara 64| 42] 106] 53.00} Qualified (Unreserved) 

38| 6341011 1013341 RIYA KUMARI DAYAMAY DAS CHANDANA DEVI 09-03-2009 | FEMALE| BC2 | NA Ranchi 45} 61] 106] 53.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

39| 5439071 1072439 JYOTI PRIYA BHARAT DAS BHUKARI DEVI 16-03-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Giridih 55| 51] 106] 53.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 
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40 6722071 1073722 PRINCI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL RADHA DEVI 22-06-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Giridih 49 55 104 52.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 4298081 1081298 KHUSHI PANDEY MITHLESH PANDEY RUBY PANDEY 13-06-2010 FEMALE EWS NA Dhanbad 40 58 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
42 EWS NO CANDIDATE
43 EWS NO CANDIDATE
44 EWS NO CANDIDATE
45 EWS NO CANDIDATE
46 EWS NO CANDIDATE
47 EWS NO CANDIDATE
48 EWS NO CANDIDATE
49 EWS NO CANDIDATE
50 EWS NO CANDIDATE
51 6504131 1133504 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR GEETA DEVI 25-03-2009 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 42 42 84 42.00 Qualified (Reserved)
52 4993081 1081993 CHANCHAL KUMARI NAGENDRA TANTI SARTHI DEVI 30-10-2008 FEMALE SC NA Dhanbad 42 41 83 41.50 Qualified (Reserved)
53 6020131 1133020 SWEETI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RESHAM KUMARI 01-05-2010 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 44 36 80 40.00 Qualified (Reserved)
54 SC NO CANDIDATE
55 SC NO CANDIDATE
56 SC NO CANDIDATE
57 SC NO CANDIDATE
58 SC NO CANDIDATE
59 SC NO CANDIDATE
60 SC NO CANDIDATE
61 5293021 1022293 SRISHTI RACHNA KINDO MOTILAL KINDO MAMTA LAKRA 14-02-2009 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 48 55 103 51.50 Qualified (Reserved)
62 4489201 1201489 PUJA SOREN GANGARAM SOREN SABINA MURMU 23-10-2009 FEMALE ST NA Godda 54 47 101 50.50 Qualified (Reserved)
63 6673101 1103673 PRIYA BESRA HARI NARAYAN BESRA SUMITRA DEVI 20-08-2009 FEMALE ST NA Bokaro 37 52 89 44.50 Qualified (Reserved)
64 6065171 1083065 PINKI SOREN GOBIND SOREN LOGDI MURMU 15-09-2009 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 37 52 89 44.50 Qualified (Reserved)
65 6016031 1033016 SANJANA KUMARI FAGU MAHLI DROPATI DEVI 18-11-2009 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 33 52 85 42.50 Qualified (Reserved)
66 4042021 1021042 PRITI KUMARI KANTHU ORAON VIJAY DEVI 25-12-2008 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 38 46 84 42.00 Qualified (Reserved)
67 5432071 1072432 LIJA GRESI HEMBROM RAPHAEL HEMBROM KARMELA SOREN 01-08-2010 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 54 29 83 41.50 Qualified (Reserved)
68 6036221 1223036 NANDINI SINGH LAKHAN SINGH ARTI SINGH 28-08-2009 FEMALE ST NA East Singhbhum 41 41 82 41.00 Qualified (Reserved)
69 4172021 1021172 SWETA KUJUR BALRAM KUJUR SHASHI SANGITA TOPPO 06-12-2008 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 39 38 77 38.50 Qualified (Reserved)
70 6066171 1083066 SONALI SOREN SOMLAL SOREN CHINTAMANI MURMU 18-01-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 42 33 75 37.50 Qualified (Reserved)
71 6172211 1213172 PUJA TUDU PARAMESHWAR TUDU MALTI KOL 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST NA Jamtara 39 34 73 36.50 Qualified (Reserved)
72 4252021 1021252 SHRUTI RANI ORAON SUKRA ORAON PUNITA ORAON 29-12-2009 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 31 42 73 36.50 Qualified (Reserved)
73 6575151 1153575 SABITRI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH VINA DEVI 06-02-2009 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 41 27 68 34.00 Qualified (Reserved)
74 6173211 1213173 ANUPRIYA HANSDA JAGDISH HANSDA SAVITA HANSDA 29-09-2008 FEMALE ST NA Jamtara 35 31 66 33.00 Qualified (Reserved)
75 ST NO CANDIDATE
76 ST NO CANDIDATE
77 ST NO CANDIDATE
78 ST NO CANDIDATE

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 2 of 3

  

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI   

IGBV-NTRHT School 

Entrance Examination for Admission in Class-VI, Year 2020   

Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-1 [South Chhotanagpur Pramandal, Ranchi] 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

            

ae 
g e/2/8| 4 

SI. | Appl. No.| Roll No. Candidate_Name Father's Name Mother's_Name DOB Gender | Caste = DISTRICT <! ca! a 5 Remarks 

Ee a 

40} 6722071 1073722 PRINCI KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANDAL RADHA DEVI 22-06-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Giridih 49} 55} 104] 52.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

41} 4298081 1081298 KHUSHI PANDEY MITHLESH PANDEY RUBY PANDEY 13-06-2010 | FEMALE} EWS | NA Dhanbad 40} 58] 98] 49.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

42 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

43 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

44 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

45 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

46 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

47 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

48 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

49 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

50 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

51] 6504131 1133504 ANSHU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR GEETA DEVI 25-03-2009 | FEMALE] SC | NA Palamu 42} 42} 84] 42.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

52| 4993081 1081993 CHANCHAL KUMARI NAGENDRA TANTI SARTHI DEVI 30-10-2008 | FEMALE} SC | NA Dhanbad 42} 41] 83] 41.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

53] 6020131 1133020 SWEETI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR RESHAM KUMARI 01-05-2010 | FEMALE} SC | NA Palamu 44) 36] 80] 40.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

54 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

55 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

56 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

57 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

58 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

59 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

60 Sc NO CANDIDATE 

61] 5293021 1022293 SRISHT] RACHNA KINDO MOTILAL KINDO MAMTA LAKRA 14-02-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Gumla 48} 55} 103] 51.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

62| 4489201 1201489 PUJA SOREN GANGARAM SOREN SABINA MURMU 23-10-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA Godda 54| 47] 101] 50.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

63| 6673101 1103673 PRIYA BESRA HARI NARAYAN BESRA SUMITRA DEVI 20-08-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA Bokaro 37| 52] 89] 44.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

64| 6065171 1083065 PINKI SOREN GOBIND SOREN LOGDI MURMU 15-09-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Dhanbad 37| 52] 89] 44.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

65| 6016031 1033016 SANJANA KUMARI FAGU MAHLI DROPATI DEVI 18-11-2009 | FEMALE}| ST | NA Lohardaga 33] 52] 85] 42.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

66| 4042021 1021042 PRITI KUMARI KANTHU ORAON VUAY DEVI 25-12-2008 | FEMALE] ST | NA Gumla 38] 46] 84] 42.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

67| 5432071 1072432 LUA GRES| HEHMBROM RAPHAEL HEMBROM KARMELA SOREN 01-08-2010} FEMALE] ST | NA Giridih 54| 29] 83] 41.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

68| 6036221 1223036 NANDINI SINGH LAKHAN SINGH ARTI SINGH 28-08-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA East Singhbhum 41} 41} 82] 41.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

69| 4172021 1021172 SWETA KUJUR BALRAM KUJUR SHASHI SANGITA TOPPO_ | 06-12-2008 | FEMALE}| ST | NA Gumla 39| 38] 77] 38.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

70| 6066171 1083066 SONALI SOREN SOMLAL SOREN CHINTAMANI MURMU 18-01-2010 | FEMALE} ST | NA Dhanbad 42} 33} 75| 37.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

71| 6172211 1213172 PUJA TUDU PARAMESHWAR TUDU MALTI KOL 01-01-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA Jamtara 39| 34] 73] 36.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

72| 4252021 1021252 SHRUTI RANI ORAON SUKRA ORAON PUNITA ORAON 29-12-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA Gumla 31] 42] 73) 36.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

73| 6575151 1153575 SABITRI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH VINA DEVI 06-02-2009 | FEMALE] ST | NA Latehar 41} 27} 68] 34.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

74| 6173211 1213173 ANUPRIYA HANSDA JAGDISH HANSDA SAVITA HANSDA 29-09-2008 | FEMALE] ST | NA Jamtara 35| 31] 66] 33.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

75 ST NO CANDIDATE 

76 ST NO CANDIDATE 

77 ST NO CANDIDATE 

78 ST NO CANDIDATE                         
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79 ST NO CANDIDATE
80 ST NO CANDIDATE
81 ST NO CANDIDATE
82 ST NO CANDIDATE
83 ST NO CANDIDATE
84 ST NO CANDIDATE
85 ST NO CANDIDATE
86 ST NO CANDIDATE
87 4466131 1131466 KRITY KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD SINGH BIBHA DEVI 08-10-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Palamu 55 47 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
88 4429011 1011429 MINA KUMARI DEYAL MAHTO RITA DEVI 02-03-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 52 50 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
89 4107041 1041107 MANSHI RANJAN AMIT RANJAN PUNAM DEVI 26-07-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Simdega 49 53 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
90 4585091 1091585 RISHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU RINA KUMARI 11-11-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 56 45 101 50.50 Qualified (Reserved)
91 4070011 1011070 RINA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR MAHTO SHILA DEVI 25-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 43 56 99 49.50 Qualified (Reserved)
92 4261011 1011261 PRITI ANTI SHASHI BHUSHAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI 19-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 42 57 99 49.50 Qualified (Reserved)
93 4264241 1231264 TANIYA MAHATO SANJIB KUMAR MAHATO ABANTI MAHATO 11-10-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA West Singhbhum 43 55 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
94 4141221 1221141 NIKITA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR BABITA KUMARI 04-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA East Singhbhum 36 60 96 48.00 Qualified (Reserved)
95 5422071 1072422 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR YADAV SONIYA DEVI 08-12-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Giridih 57 45 102 51.00 Qualified (Reserved)
96 5420071 1072420 RANI KUMARI SADANAND YADAV BABITA DEVI 01-01-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Giridih 58 41 99 49.50 Qualified (Reserved)
97 6146151 1153146 MAHI SHEKHAR SHREE KANT MANITA DEVI 03-03-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Latehar 43 53 96 48.00 Qualified (Reserved)
98 4402161 1161402 SHIWANI KUMARI PAPPU KAPRI SUMITA DEVI 17-11-2008 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 46 44 90 45.00 Qualified (Reserved)
99 4788061 1061788 KANAK JYOTI YAMUNA KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI 06-01-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Hazaribagh 32 43 75 37.50 Qualified (Reserved)

100 4095241 1231095 PARWATI GOPE LAKSHMAN GOPE KARUNA DEVI 02-10-2008 FEMALE BC2 NA West Singhbhum 30 44 74 37.00 Qualified (Reserved)

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 3 of 3
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SI. | Appl. No.| Roll No. Candidate_Name Father's Name Mother's_Name DOB Gender | Caste = DISTRICT <! ca! a 5 Remarks 

Ee a 

79 ST NO CANDIDATE 

80 ST NO CANDIDATE 

81 ST NO CANDIDATE 

82 ST NO CANDIDATE 

83 ST NO CANDIDATE 

84 ST NO CANDIDATE 

85 ST NO CANDIDATE 

86 ST NO CANDIDATE 

87) 4466131 1131466 KRITY KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR PRASAD SINGH BIBHA DEVI 08-10-2008 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Palamu 55| 47] 102] 51.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

88} 4429011 1011429 MINA KUMARI DEYAL MAHTO RITA DEVI 02-03-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Ranchi 52| 50] 102] 51.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

89} 4107041 1041107 MANSHI RANJAN AMIT RANJAN PUNAM DEVI 26-07-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Simdega 49| 53] 102] 51.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

90} 4585091 1091585 RISHU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU RINA KUMARI 11-11-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Chatra 56| 45] 101) 50.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

91} 4070011 1011070 RINA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR MAHTO SHILA DEVI 25-08-2009 | FEMALE] BC1 | NA Ranchi 43} 56} 99] 49.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

92} 4261011 1011261 PRITI ANTI SHASHI BHUSHAN MAHTO ANITA DEVI 19-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 42} 57} 99] 49.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

93} 4264241 1231264 TANIYA MAHATO SANJIB KUMAR MAHATO ABANTI MAHATO 11-10-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA West Singhbhum 43| 55] 98] 49.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

94) 4141221 1221141 NIKITA KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR BABITA KUMARI 04-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA East Singhbhum 36} 60] 96} 48.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

95} 5422071 1072422 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR YADAV SONIYA DEVI 08-12-2009 | FEMALE] BC2 | NA Giridih 57| 45] 102] 51.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

96} 5420071 1072420 RANI KUMARI SADANAND YADAV BABITA DEVI 01-01-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Giridih 58] 41] 99] 49.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

97) 6146151 1153146 MAHI SHEKHAR SHREE KANT MANITA DEVI 03-03-2009 | FEMALE] BC2 | NA Latehar 43} 53} 96] 48.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

98} 4402161 1161402 SHIWANI KUMARI PAPPU KAPRI SUMITA DEVI 17-11-2008 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Dumka 46} 44] 90] 45.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

99) 4788061 1061788 KANAK JYOTI YAMUNA KUMAR SUMITRA DEVI 06-01-2010 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Hazaribagh 32} 43] 75} 37.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

100} 4095241 1231095 PARWATI GOPE LAKSHMAN GOPE KARUNA DEVI 02-10-2008 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA West Singhbhum 30} 44] 74} 37.00] Qualified (Reserved)   

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 3 of 3 
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1 5419072 2082419 ANNU BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI 23-05-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 90 85 175 87.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 5320112 2112320 SUHANI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR SINGH LATE SANJU DEVI 31-07-2010 FEMALE GEN NA Koderma 88 86 174 87.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 6210112 2113210 NISHA RAJ NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD UMDA DEVI 29-06-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Koderma 90 83 173 86.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 6205112 2113205 SUSHMA KUMARI SHIVDANI YADAV PINKI DEVI 02-07-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Koderma 89 83 172 86.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 6203112 2113203 SANDHYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABY DEVI 14-07-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Koderma 91 81 172 86.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
6 6590032 2013590 MUKAN NAVAL KISHOR RAM SARITA KUMARI 09-04-2010 FEMALE SC NA Ranchi 85 85 170 85.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
7 6214112 2113214 KOMAL KUMARI NAGENDRA PANDIT RENU KUMARI 31-07-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Koderma 89 81 170 85.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 6592032 2013592 KRISHNA RANI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI 02-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 86 83 169 84.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 5032202 2202032 PUJA KUMARI SADANAND MAHTO SUNITA DEVI 18-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 85 84 169 84.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 6610032 2013610 VARSHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR NITU KUMARI 05-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 85 83 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 6602032 2013602 PALAK KUMARI NANDKISHOR CHAUDHARY MAYA DEVI 01-01-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 84 83 167 83.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
12 5843192 2192843 RITU KUMARI GAUTAM PAL BINA DEVI 01-10-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Pakur 87 79 166 83.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
13 6594032 2013594 KANGANA RAJ BIRBAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 25-03-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 86 79 165 82.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 6700092 2093700 LAKSHMI KUMARI BIPUL KUMAR SINGH BABY DEVI 01-01-2009 FEMALE GEN NA Chatra 83 81 164 82.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 6587032 2013587 SAKSHI KUMARI KRISHNA DEV SINGH MAMTA KUMARI SINGH 21-05-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 81 83 164 82.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 6209112 2113209 JANVI SOUMYA RAMESH KUMAR KUMARI NIBHA SINHA 01-06-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Koderma 86 78 164 82.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 6582012 2013582 SHREYA KUMARI RAGHU SINGH MUNDA AMBIKA KUMARI 10-08-2009 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 84 79 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 6593032 2013593 KAVITA RAJ BIRBAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 25-03-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 86 77 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 6204112 2113204 KASHISH KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR LATE RINKU KUMARI 02-11-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Koderma 82 80 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 4690062 2031690 SHIWANI KUMARI PREM KUMAR BABITA KUMARI 28-04-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 81 80 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 4848082 2081848 SIMRAN SOREN SAHEBRAM SOREN  SWEETI LINA HEMBROM 04-04-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 80 81 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 5411072 2082411 TANISHKA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA RUBI DEVI 12-06-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 77 84 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 4497202 2201497 RICHA BHARTI PANKAJ KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI 15-07-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 85 75 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 6585032 2013585 TRISHA BHARTI DHARMVEER KUMAR NIKITA KUMARI 16-04-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 78 82 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 6075212 2213075 EKTA YADAV PRADIP KUMAR YADAV MEENA YADAV 12-07-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Jamtara 80 79 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 4966212 2211966 NINA NANCY MURMU RAM KISHOR MURMU ARATI KISKU 03-08-2009 FEMALE ST NA Jamtara 78 80 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 4989232 2231989 RATNA PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR DEEPA LAL 25-06-2009 FEMALE GEN NA West Singhbhum 84 73 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
28 4516032 2031516 SNEHA KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD UMA KUMARI 30-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 84 73 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
29 4816142 2141816 GITANJALI UMESH PAL PAMMI DEVI 31-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Garhwa 83 74 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
30 6212112 2113212 SMRITI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV LALITA DEVI 14-07-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Koderma 77 80 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 5623022 2082623 ANANTI ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON MANGO DEVI 11-07-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dhanbad 76 80 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 4924092 2091924 NIDHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI 11-05-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 84 71 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 4265012 2031265 SAKSHI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD SAHU SOBHA DEVI 23-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 80 75 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
34 6606012 2013606 SRISHTI KUMARI KAMAL KANT SEEMA DEVI 20-12-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 75 79 154 77.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
35 4293162 2161293 AMRITA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR SAH ISHA KUMARI GUPTA 31-03-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 77 76 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
36 6537092 2093537 PALLVI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV PUSHPA KUMARI 26-08-2008 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 80 72 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 6608032 2013608 TANNU KUMARI VIDYANAND BIHARI SANJU SINHA 11-11-2009 FEMALE SC NA Ranchi 77 75 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 4893092 2091893 AAKRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAHU KUNDALI DEVI 28-02-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Chatra 78 73 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 1 of 3
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1} 5419072 2082419 ANNU BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI 23-05-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Dhanbad 90} 85] 175] 87.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

2) 5320112 2112320 SUHANI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR SINGH LATE SANJU DEVI 31-07-2010 | FEMALE} GEN | NA Koderma 88] 86] 174] 87.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

3} 6210112 2113210 NISHA RAJ NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD UMDA DEVI 29-06-2010 | FEMALE| BC2 | NA Koderma 90} 83] 173] 86.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

4| 6205112 2113205 SUSHMA KUMARI SHIVDANI YADAV PINKI DEVI 02-07-2010 | FEMALE}| BC2 | NA Koderma 89] 83] 172] 86.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

5} 6203112 2113203 SANDHYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR BABY DEVI 14-07-2010 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Koderma 91} 81] 172] 86.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

6} 6590032 2013590 MUKAN NAVAL KISHOR RAM SARITA KUMARI 09-04-2010} FEMALE} SC |NA Ranchi 85} 85] 170] 85.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

7) 6214112 2113214 KOMAL KUMARI NAGENDRA PANDIT RENU KUMARI 31-07-2010 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Koderma 89} 81] 170] 85.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8] 6592032 2013592 KRISHNA RANI SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ASHA DEVI 02-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 86] 83] 169] 84.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9} 5032202 2202032 PUJA KUMARI SADANAND MAHTO SUNITA DEVI 18-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Godda 85] 84] 169] 84.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10} 6610032 2013610 VARSHA KUMARI SANJEET KUMAR NITU KUMARI 05-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 85] 83] 168] 84.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11] 6602032 2013602 PALAK KUMARI NANDKISHOR CHAUDHARY MAYA DEVI 01-01-2010 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Ranchi 84] 83] 167] 83.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

12} 5843192 2192843 RITU KUMARI GAUTAM PAL BINA DEVI 01-10-2008 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Pakur 87} 79] 166] 83.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

13] 6594032 2013594 KANGANA RAJ BIRBAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 25-03-2010 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Ranchi 86} 79] 165] 82.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

14} 6700092 2093700 LAKSHMI KUMARI BIPUL KUMAR SINGH BABY DEVI 01-01-2009 | FEMALE} GEN | NA Chatra 83} 81] 164] 82.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15] 6587032 2013587 SAKSHI KUMARI KRISHNA DEV SINGH MAMTA KUMARI SINGH | 21-05-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 81} 83] 164] 82.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16} 6209112 2113209 JANVI SOUMYA RAMESH KUMAR KUMARI NIBHA SINHA 01-06-2010 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Koderma 86] 78] 164] 82.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

17| 6582012 2013582 SHREYA KUMARI RAGHU SINGH MUNDA AMBIKA KUMARI 10-08-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Ranchi 84} 79] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18} 6593032 2013593 KAVITA RAJ BIRBAL KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 25-03-2010 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 86] 77| 163] 81.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

19] 6204112 2113204 KASHISH KUMARI VIKASH KUMAR LATE RINKU KUMARI 02-11-2009 | FEMALE| BC2 | NA Koderma 82} 80] 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20} 4690062 2031690 SHIWANI KUMARI PREM KUMAR BABITA KUMARI 28-04-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Lohardaga 81} 80] 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21] 4848082 2081848 SIMRAN SOREN SAHEBRAM SOREN SWEETI LINA HEMBROM | 04-04-2010} FEMALE} ST | NA Dhanbad 80} 81] 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22| 5411072 2082411 TANISHKA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA RUBI DEVI 12-06-2010 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Dhanbad 77\| 84] 161] 80.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

23} 4497202 2201497 RICHA BHARTI PANKAJ KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI 15-07-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Godda 85} 75] 160] 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24) 6585032 2013585 TRISHA BHARTI DHARMVEER KUMAR NIKITA KUMARI 16-04-2010 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 78} 82] 160] 80.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

25} 6075212 2213075 EKTA YADAV PRADIP KUMAR YADAV MEENA YADAV 12-07-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Jamtara 80} 79] 159] 79.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

26| 4966212 2211966 NINA NANCY MURMU RAM KISHOR MURMU ARATI KISKU 03-08-2009} FEMALE} ST |NA Jamtara 78} 80] 158] 79.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

27| 4989232 2231989 RATNA PRIYA RAJEEV KUMAR DEEPA LAL 25-06-2009 | FEMALE| GEN | NA West Singhbhum 84] 73] 157] 78.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

28} 4516032 2031516 SNEHA KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD UMA KUMARI 30-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Lohardaga 84] 73] 157] 78.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

29} 4816142 2141816 GITANJALI UMESH PAL PAMMI DEVI 31-12-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Garhwa 83} 74] 157] 78.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

30} 6212112 2113212 SMRITI KUMARI PRAMOD YADAV LALITA DEVI 14-07-2010 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Koderma 77) 80] 157] 78.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

31] 5623022 2082623 ANANTI ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON MANGO DEVI 11-07-2010 | FEMALE} ST |NA Dhanbad 76} 80] 156] 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

32] 4924092 2091924 NIDHI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV USHA DEVI 11-05-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Chatra 84} 71] 155] 77.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

33] 4265012 2031265 SAKSHI KUMARI GANESH PRASAD SAHU SOBHA DEVI 23-08-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Lohardaga 80} 75] 155] 77.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

34] 6606012 2013606 SRISHTI KUMARI KAMAL KANT SEEMA DEVI 20-12-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 75| 79) 154] 77.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

35] 4293162 2161293 AMRITA GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR SAH ISHA KUMARI GUPTA 31-03-2009 | FEMALE| BC2 | NA Dumka 77\ 76| 153] 76.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

36] 6537092 2093537 PALLVI KUMARI JITENDRA YADAV PUSHPA KUMARI 26-08-2008 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Chatra 80} 72] 152] 76.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

37] 6608032 2013608 TANNU KUMARI VIDYANAND BIHARI SANJU SINHA 11-11-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Ranchi 77\| 75| 152] 76.00| Qualified (Unreserved) 

38] 4893092 2091893 AAKRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAHU KUNDALI DEVI 28-02-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Chatra 78) 73| 151] 75.50| Qualified (Unreserved)                                   

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 1 of 3
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39 5906012 2012906 SUPRIYA MAHTO DEENBANDHU MAHTO HEMANTI MEHTA 15-09-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 76 75 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
40 4495202 2201495 NEHA PRIYADARSHANI YUGAL KISHOR DAS SUNITA DEVI 10-03-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Godda 85 66 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 EWS NO CANDIDATE
42 EWS NO CANDIDATE
43 EWS NO CANDIDATE
44 EWS NO CANDIDATE
45 EWS NO CANDIDATE
46 EWS NO CANDIDATE
47 EWS NO CANDIDATE
48 EWS NO CANDIDATE
49 EWS NO CANDIDATE
50 EWS NO CANDIDATE
51 4691152 2151691 MRIDULA RAJIV RANJAN MEHRA KUMARI GEETA RANJAN 15-10-2009 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 69 74 143 71.50 Qualified (Reserved)
52 4134212 2211134 SONIYA MANDAL GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL KABITA MANDAL 27-09-2008 FEMALE SC NA Jamtara 72 70 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
53 4163082 2081163 ROSHNI KUMARI SATISH BAURI RINKI DEVI 15-04-2009 FEMALE SC NA Dhanbad 60 75 135 67.50 Qualified (Reserved)
54 4770082 2081770 SANSKRITI PASWAN BHUPENDRA KUMAR BABITA PASWAN 18-03-2009 FEMALE SC NA Dhanbad 62 65 127 63.50 Qualified (Reserved)
55 4906152 2151906 SONI KUMARI SUNIL TURI REENA DEVI 01-01-2009 FEMALE SC NA Latehar 64 61 125 62.50 Qualified (Reserved)
56 5128142 2132128 SIDHI DATRI RAMJEE BAITHA MADHU KUMARI 19-06-2009 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 56 65 121 60.50 Qualified (Reserved)
57 4392092 2091392 KUMARI ASMITA SAMRENDRA KUMAR PASWAN UMA DEVI 01-01-2009 FEMALE SC NA Chatra 59 61 120 60.00 Qualified (Reserved)
58 5101142 2132101 RIDHI DATRI RAMJEE BAITHA MADHU KUMARI 19-06-2009 FEMALE SC NA Palamu 51 65 116 58.00 Qualified (Reserved)
59 5193142 2142193 KHUSHI RANI RAJA RAM PASWAN PREMSHILA KUMARI 06-05-2010 FEMALE SC NA Garhwa 47 62 109 54.50 Qualified (Reserved)
60 5194072 2072194 PUNAM KUMARI RAVI CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI 30-12-2008 FEMALE SC NA Giridih 43 61 104 52.00 Qualified (Reserved)
61 5085072 2202085 TWINKLE HANSDA RAJKISHOR HANSDA MEENA TUDU 08-01-2010 FEMALE ST NA Godda 72 72 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
62 5044152 2152044 RITIKA BARA SAKINDRA BADA GITA KUJUR 14-11-2008 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 77 64 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
63 6427152 2023427 PALLAVI BHAGAT BIRENDRA BHAGAT MANONIT BHAGAT 03-03-2010 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 71 67 138 69.00 Qualified (Reserved)
64 6413022 2023413 SARASWATI KUMARI BANDHNA ORAON AMRITA ORAON 22-12-2009 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 71 66 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
65 4570202 2201570 SHALINTA MARANDI BRAJESH KUMAR MARANDI ANISHA BESRA 05-11-2009 FEMALE ST NA Godda 71 62 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
66 4130162 2161130 ANJONI MURMU SONALAL MURMU SUNITA SOREN 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 64 68 132 66.00 Qualified (Reserved)
67 4378152 2151378 ANISHA KUMARI LAKRA SURESH KUMAR LAKRA BINITA KUJUR 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST NA Latehar 67 64 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
68 4304192 2161304 ANUPRIYA MARANDI KALI CHARAN MARANDI SUSHILA HANSDAK 19-06-2009 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 69 60 129 64.50 Qualified (Reserved)
69 5167032 2032167 SHRISTI ORAON JAIGOBIND ORAON PRAMILA ORAON 15-12-2009 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 59 62 121 60.50 Qualified (Reserved)
70 5987162 2162987 URMILA HEMBROM SUNIL KUMAR HEMBROM USHA RANI SOREN 01-01-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 56 65 121 60.50 Qualified (Reserved)
71 4201012 2011201 PRITI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH MUNDA KOKILA DEVI 06-10-2009 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 53 61 114 57.00 Qualified (Reserved)
72 6635022 2013635 SUPRIYA KINDO BINOD BHAGAT BINDU DEVI 07-12-2009 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 55 58 113 56.50 Qualified (Reserved)
73 6643022 2013643 SAKSHI ORAON SHITLU ORAON MUNI MINZ 13-08-2008 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 54 58 112 56.00 Qualified (Reserved)
74 5921012 2052921 SURYANSHU TOPPO BANDHU ORAON RASHMI ORAON 29-12-2008 FEMALE ST NA Khunti 57 52 109 54.50 Qualified (Reserved)
75 5316202 2202316 JOSHI TUDU PRADHAN TUDU SUSHILA HEMBROM 11-02-2009 FEMALE ST NA Godda 59 50 109 54.50 Qualified (Reserved)
76 4508032 2031508 AKRITI ORAON SHASHI ORAON SABITA ORAON 06-05-2009 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 53 54 107 53.50 Qualified (Reserved)
77 5905162 2162905 ASMITA SOREN LATE GIRISH SOREN HEMLATA HANSDA 14-09-2009 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 47 60 107 53.50 Qualified (Reserved)
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39} 5906012 2012906 SUPRIYA MAHTO DEENBANDHU MAHTO HEMANTI MEHTA 15-09-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Ranchi 76) 75) 151] 75.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

40} 4495202 2201495 NEHA PRIYADARSHANI YUGAL KISHOR DAS SUNITA DEVI 10-03-2010 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Godda 85} 66] 151] 75.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

41 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

42 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

43 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

44 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

45 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

46 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

47 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

48 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

49 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

50 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

51} 4691152 2151691 MRIDULA RAJIV RANJAN MEHRA KUMARI GEETA RANJAN 15-10-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Latehar 69} 74| 143] 71.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

52] 4134212 2211134 SONIYA MANDAL GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL KABITA MANDAL 27-09-2008 | FEMALE| SC |NA Jamtara 72} 70| 142] 71.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

53] 4163082 2081163 ROSHNI KUMARI SATISH BAURI RINKI DEVI 15-04-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Dhanbad 60} 75] 135] 67.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

54] 4770082 2081770 SANSKRITI PASWAN BHUPENDRA KUMAR BABITA PASWAN 18-03-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Dhanbad 62} 65] 127) 63.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

55] 4906152 2151906 SONI KUMARI SUNIL TURI REENA DEVI 01-01-2009} FEMALE} SC |NA Latehar 64} 61] 125] 62.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

56] 5128142 2132128 SIDHI DATRI RAMJEE BAITHA MADHU KUMARI 19-06-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Palamu 56} 65] 121] 60.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

57| 4392092 2091392 KUMARI ASMITA SAMRENDRA KUMAR PASWAN UMA DEVI 01-01-2009} FEMALE} SC |NA Chatra 59} 61] 120] 60.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

58] 5101142 2132101 RIDHI DATRI RAMJEE BAITHA MADHU KUMARI 19-06-2009 | FEMALE} SC | NA Palamu 51} 65] 116] 58.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

59} 5193142 2142193 KHUSHI RANI RAJA RAM PASWAN PREMSHILA KUMARI 06-05-2010} FEMALE} SC |NA Garhwa 47| 62| 109} 54.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

60} 5194072 2072194 PUNAM KUMARI RAVI CHOUDHARY USHA DEVI 30-12-2008 | FEMALE| SC |NA Giridih 43| 61] 104} 52.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

61} 5085072 2202085 TWINKLE HANSDA RAJKISHOR HANSDA MEENA TUDU 08-01-2010} FEMALE} ST |NA Godda 72| 72| 144] 72.00| Qualified (Reserved) 

62} 5044152 2152044 RITIKA BARA SAKINDRA BADA GITA KUJUR 14-11-2008 | FEMALE} ST |NA Latehar 77\ 64| 141] 70.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

63] 6427152 2023427 PALLAVI BHAGAT BIRENDRA BHAGAT MANONIT BHAGAT 03-03-2010} FEMALE} ST |NA Gumla 71} 67] 138] 69.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

64] 6413022 2023413 SARASWATI KUMARI BANDHNA ORAON AMRITA ORAON 22-12-2009 | FEMALE| ST |NA Gumla 71} 66] 137] 68.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

65} 4570202 2201570 SHALINTA MARANDI BRAJESH KUMAR MARANDI ANISHA BESRA 05-11-2009} FEMALE} ST |NA Godda 71} 62] 133] 66.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

66] 4130162 2161130 ANJONI MURMU SONALAL MURMU SUNITA SOREN 01-01-2009 | FEMALE| ST |NA Dumka 64] 68] 132] 66.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

67| 4378152 2151378 ANISHA KUMARI LAKRA SURESH KUMAR LAKRA BINITA KUJUR 01-01-2009} FEMALE} ST |NA Latehar 67} 64] 131] 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

68] 4304192 2161304 ANUPRIYA MARANDI KALI CHARAN MARANDI SUSHILA HANSDAK 19-06-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Dumka 69} 60] 129] 64.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

69} 5167032 2032167 SHRISTI ORAON JAIGOBIND ORAON PRAMILA ORAON 15-12-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Lohardaga 59} 62] 121] 60.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

70} 5987162 2162987 URMILA HEMBROM SUNIL KUMAR HEMBROM USHA RANI SOREN 01-01-2010 | FEMALE| ST |NA Dumka 56} 65] 121] 60.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

71} 4201012 2011201 PRITI KUMARI RAMESH SINGH MUNDA KOKILA DEVI 06-10-2009} FEMALE} ST |NA Ranchi 53] 61] 114] 57.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

72) 6635022 2013635 SUPRIYA KINDO BINOD BHAGAT BINDU DEVI 07-12-2009 | FEMALE| ST |NA Ranchi 55} 58] 113] 56.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

73| 6643022 2013643 SAKSHI ORAON SHITLU ORAON MUNI MINZ 13-08-2008 | FEMALE} ST | NA Ranchi 54] 58] 112] 56.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

74) 5921012 2052921 SURYANSHU TOPPO BANDHU ORAON RASHMI ORAON 29-12-2008 | FEMALE| ST |NA Khunti 57}| 52] 109} 54.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

75| 5316202 2202316 JOSHI TUDU PRADHAN TUDU SUSHILA HEMBROM 11-02-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Godda 59} 50] 109} 54.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

76} 4508032 2031508 AKRITI ORAON SHASHI ORAON SABITA ORAON 06-05-2009 | FEMALE| ST |NA Lohardaga 53} 54] 107] 53.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

77| 5905162 2162905 ASMITA SOREN LATE GIRISH SOREN HEMLATA HANSDA 14-09-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Dumka 47| 60] 107} 53.50} Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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78 6633022 2013633 DEEPALI KUMARI DEOCHAND BHAGAT REKHA DEVI 18-12-2009 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 45 60 105 52.50 Qualified (Reserved)
79 6641022 2013641 MONIKA ORAON BUDHU ORAON BANDHNI DEVI 16-11-2009 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 49 55 104 52.00 Qualified (Reserved)
80 6422022 2023422 PRIYANSHU ORAON DISDEO ORAON LALITA DEVI 21-12-2009 FEMALE ST NA Gumla 42 59 101 50.50 Qualified (Reserved)
81 5976162 2162976 SAKSHI PAURIA MANOJ PAURIA SANJU SUSHANTI SOREN 15-07-2009 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 41 57 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
82 4939072 2071939 TANNU SREE HEMBROM SUNIL KUMAR HEMBROM SUNITA MURMU 25-03-2010 FEMALE ST NA Giridih 45 52 97 48.50 Qualified (Reserved)
83 6137162 2163137 PRIYANKA KISKU RAMESH KISKU SHILWANTI MURMU 06-01-2010 FEMALE ST NA Dumka 44 52 96 48.00 Qualified (Reserved)
84 6632022 2013632 SNEHA ORAON PARHLAD ORAON SIMA ORAON 19-09-2009 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 40 55 95 47.50 Qualified (Reserved)
85 5582032 2032582 SUCHITA ORAON SOMNATH ORAON FULO ORAON 22-07-2009 FEMALE ST NA Lohardaga 35 59 94 47.00 Qualified (Reserved)
86 5903052 2012903 AKANSHA HORO VISHRAM HORO SILMANI BARAIUD 01-03-2010 FEMALE ST NA Ranchi 46 48 94 47.00 Qualified (Reserved)
87 6609032 2013609 ANU PRIYA BRAJKISHOR KUMAR LALITA KUMARI 01-02-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Ranchi 68 81 149 74.50 Qualified (Reserved)
88 5475062 2062475 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMSEWAK MAHTO ASHAWANTI DEVI 19-09-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 80 69 149 74.50 Qualified (Reserved)
89 4850192 2191850 SAKSHI KUMARI MAHESHWAR SAHA SADHNA DEVI 26-08-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Pakur 82 65 147 73.50 Qualified (Reserved)
90 4270162 2161270 HARSHITA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI 11-05-2009 FEMALE BC1 NA Dumka 79 67 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
91 4346202 2201346 AAFREEN AZAM MD NAIYAR AZAM TARANNUM ARA 01-12-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 75 70 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)
92 4969202 2201969 ANJALI KUMARI MANOHAR KRISHNA CHANDA KUMARI 06-12-2008 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 75 69 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
93 5779202 2132779 AKANKSHA KUMARI DWARIKA PRASAD MAHTO JAYANTI DEVI 23-05-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Palamu 67 76 143 71.50 Qualified (Reserved)
94 6195202 2203195 RINKI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH CHANDRIKA DEVI 01-04-2010 FEMALE BC1 NA Godda 76 66 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
95 4921092 2091921 SMRITI KUMARI NIRPENDRA PRASAD YADAV REKHA DEVI 10-07-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 76 73 149 74.50 Qualified (Reserved)
96 4419202 2201419 ROHINI YADAV PRAFULL CHANDRA YADAV INDU DEVI 15-08-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Godda 81 66 147 73.50 Qualified (Reserved)
97 4626092 2091626 BEAUTY KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR DANGI BEBI DEVI 28-08-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 73 73 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
98 6514142 2143514  PRINCY KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR KUMARI POOJA JAYSWAL 05-03-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Garhwa 77 65 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
99 4063162 2161063 DIKSHA KUMARI JAYRAM SAH RENU DEVI 01-01-2009 FEMALE BC2 NA Dumka 67 73 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)

100 5154072 2092154 SAPNA RAJ UMESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI 11-07-2010 FEMALE BC2 NA Chatra 68 72 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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78| 6633022 2013633 DEEPALI KUMARI DEOCHAND BHAGAT REKHA DEVI 18-12-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Ranchi 45| 60] 105} 52.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

79| 6641022 2013641 MONIKA ORAON BUDHU ORAON BANDHNI DEVI 16-11-2009 | FEMALE} ST |NA Ranchi 49| 55] 104} 52.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

80] 6422022 2023422 PRIYANSHU ORAON DISDEO ORAON LALITA DEVI 21-12-2009 | FEMALE} ST |NA Gumla 42} 59| 101} 50.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

81] 5976162 2162976 SAKSHI PAURIA MANOJ PAURIA SANJU SUSHANTI SOREN | 15-07-2009 | FEMALE| ST |NA Dumka 41| 57| 98} 49.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

82] 4939072 2071939 TANNU SREE HEMBROM SUNIL KUMAR HEMBROM SUNITA MURMU 25-03-2010} FEMALE} ST |NA Giridih 45| 52| 97} 48.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

83] 6137162 2163137 PRIYANKA KISKU RAMESH KISKU SHILWANTI MURMU 06-01-2010 | FEMALE| ST |NA Dumka 44| 52| 96} 48.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

84] 6632022 2013632 SNEHA ORAON PARHLAD ORAON SIMA ORAON 19-09-2009 | FEMALE} ST | NA Ranchi 40) 55| 95} 47.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

85] 5582032 2032582 SUCHITA ORAON SOMNATH ORAON FULO ORAON 22-07-2009 | FEMALE| ST |NA Lohardaga 35} 59] 94] 47.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

86} 5903052 2012903 AKANSHA HORO VISHRAM HORO SILMANI BARAIUD 01-03-2010} FEMALE} ST |NA Ranchi 46| 48] 94} 47.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

87] 6609032 2013609 ANU PRIYA BRAJKISHOR KUMAR LALITA KUMARI 01-02-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Ranchi 68] 81] 149] 74.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

88] 5475062 2062475 SANDHYA KUMARI RAMSEWAK MAHTO ASHAWANTI DEVI 19-09-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Hazaribagh 80} 69] 149] 74.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

89} 4850192 2191850 SAKSHI KUMARI MAHESHWAR SAHA SADHNA DEVI 26-08-2009 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Pakur 82] 65] 147] 73.50| Qualified (Reserved) 

90} 4270162 2161270 HARSHITA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI 11-05-2009 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Dumka 79) 67| 146] 73.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

91} 4346202 2201346 AAFREEN AZAM MD NAIYAR AZAM TARANNUM ARA 01-12-2008 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Godda 75| 70| 145] 72.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

92| 4969202 2201969 ANJALI KUMARI MANOHAR KRISHNA CHANDA KUMARI 06-12-2008 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Godda 75| 69] 144] 72.00| Qualified (Reserved) 

93] 5779202 2132779 AKANKSHA KUMARI DWARIKA PRASAD MAHTO JAYANTI DEVI 23-05-2010 | FEMALE| BC1 | NA Palamu 67| 76| 143] 71.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

94] 6195202 2203195 RINKI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SAH CHANDRIKA DEVI 01-04-2010 | FEMALE} BC1 | NA Godda 76} 66] 142] 71.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

95} 4921092 2091921 SMRITI KUMARI NIRPENDRA PRASAD YADAV REKHA DEVI 10-07-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Chatra 76} 73| 149} 74.50| Qualified (Reserved) 

96| 4419202 2201419 ROHINI YADAV PRAFULL CHANDRA YADAV INDU DEVI 15-08-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Godda 81] 66] 147] 73.50| Qualified (Reserved) 

97} 4626092 2091626 BEAUTY KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR DANGI BEBI DEVI 28-08-2009 | FEMALE| BC2 | NA Chatra 73| 73] 146] 73.00| Qualified (Reserved) 

98] 6514142 2143514 PRINCY KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR KUMARI POOJA JAYSWAL | 05-03-2009 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Garhwa 77\ 65] 142] 71.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

99} 4063162 2161063 DIKSHA KUMARI JAYRAM SAH RENU DEVI 01-01-2009 | FEMALE| BC2 | NA Dumka 67} 73] 140] 70.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

100] 5154072 2092154 SAPNA RAJ UMESH KUMAR BABITA KUMARI 11-07-2010 | FEMALE} BC2 | NA Chatra 68] 72| 140] 70.00] Qualified (Reserved)     
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1 6061074 4073061 SHUBHAM KUMAR PASHUPATI SINGH RUBI DEVI 07-05-2009 MALE GEN NA Giridih 89 93 182 91.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 4317154 4151317 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV LALAN PRASAD YADAV BASANTI DEVI 26-12-2008 MALE BC2 NA Latehar 91 89 180 90.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 6059084 4073059 RAJESH SAW GIRDHARI SAW SUNITA DEVI 04-01-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 89 90 179 89.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 6541094 4093541 SHAURYA PARASHAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUCHITA  PANDEY 01-01-2009 MALE GEN NA Chatra 88 90 178 89.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 5527084 4082527 NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA PUNITA DEVI 21-08-2008 MALE GEN NA Dhanbad 88 88 176 88.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
6 5991074 4072991 AMARDEEP SHARMA BAJRANG KUMAR RANA ASHTMA SHARMA 14-12-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 88 87 175 87.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
7 4825074 4081825 AAKASH KUMAR MAHTO MAHESH KUMAR MAHTO MUSKAN DEVI 12-12-2008 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 91 82 173 86.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 5090084 4082090 RISHI KUMAR NITYANAND PRASAD ANITA DEVI 06-01-2009 MALE GEN NA Dhanbad 85 86 171 85.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 5147204 4202147 PIYUSH RAJ ANIL KUMAR MANDAL GITA KUMARI 14-04-2010 MALE ST NA Godda 90 81 171 85.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 5626074 4082626 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI 22-08-2008 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 86 84 170 85.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 4677084 4081677 ABHIJEET MARANDI BABUJAN MARANDI JUBA MARANDI 23-03-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 89 79 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
12 4839104 4081839 HEMANT SOREN SAHEB RAM MANJHI BANDANA DEVI 06-01-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 91 77 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
13 6057174 4073057 ADITYA KUMAR KUMUD KUMAR SINGH SHEELA DEVI 19-04-2010 MALE ST NA Giridih 83 85 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 5451204 4202451 KUNDAN MAHTO ANIL MAHTO ANJU DEVI 15-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 84 83 167 83.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 5150064 4062150 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MAHTO PREM DAYAL MAHTO VEENA DEVI 23-05-2009 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 87 78 165 82.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 5284204 4202284 PAWAN KUMAR GHOLTI SAH SULEKHA DEVI 01-08-2008 MALE BC1 NA Godda 86 78 164 82.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 5020204 4202020 ARMAN ANSARI MD FARUQUE ANSARI SAHZADI PRAVEEN 31-01-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 86 77 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 4783204 4201783 ADITYA ANUBHAV BHARTENDU THAKUR KIRAN KUMARI 02-10-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 84 79 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 6251164 4203251 AMAN RAJ UPENDRA DAS SADHNA BHARTI 01-12-2009 MALE SC NA Godda 85 78 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 5472204 4202472 MD IRFAN ANSARI MD SIDDIQUE ANSARI RAZIYA BIBI 14-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 82 80 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 4724204 4201724 GAURAV KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR YADAV MONIKA DEVI 11-11-2008 MALE BC2 NA Godda 80 81 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 5725114 4112725 HARSH RAJ RANJEET KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI 31-07-2010 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 84 77 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 5803204 4202803 SAJAN KUMAR MASTER MANJHI HEMA DEVI 18-11-2008 MALE BC2 NA Godda 86 74 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 5305204 4202305 SHIVAM RAJ AWADH BIHARI MANDAL SONI KUMARI 22-04-2010 MALE ST NA Godda 80 79 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 5464204 4202464 SAHARSH SHREE SACHIDANAND PANDIT PUSHPAM KUMARI 06-12-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 76 82 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 4964204 4201964 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SA BEAUTY DEVI 15-07-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 82 75 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 5794204 4202794 AKASH KUMAR SUBODH SAHA BIBHA SAHA 01-01-2010 MALE BC2 NA Godda 84 73 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
28 4834084 4081834 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAMHARI PRASAD INDU DEVI 17-01-2010 MALE BC2 NA Dhanbad 81 76 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
29 6469164 4163469 ANUJ KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANDAL ASHA DEVI 01-01-2009 MALE BC1 NA Dumka 87 69 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
30 5688204 4202688 HARIOM KUMAR HEMKANT THAKUR PUNAM KUMARI 08-01-2010 MALE BC1 NA Godda 83 73 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 4195164 4161195 RITESH KUMAR KANCHAN MANDAL FUNNI DEVI 22-09-2009 MALE BC1 NA Dumka 77 78 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 5971214 4212971 SUVOJIT MONDAL MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL MAMATA MONDAL 29-08-2008 MALE BC2 NA Jamtara 79 75 154 77.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 5266074 4072266 VIKRAM KUMAR RANA BAJO RANA BASANTI DEVI 20-10-2008 MALE BC2 NA Giridih 78 76 154 77.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
34 6082204 4203082 DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT LILADHAR PANDIT KIRAN DEVI 20-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 87 66 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
35 5600084 4082600 NIKHIL RAJ MRITUNJAY KUMAR BINITA KUMARI 27-08-2009 MALE GEN NA Dhanbad 78 75 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
36 5737014 4052737 ANKIT PURAN KARAM CHAND PURAN  SUMITRA DEVI 16-09-2009 MALE GEN NA Khunti 81 72 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 4809084 4081809 RAJVEER HEMBRAM BABURAM HEMBRAM SAVITRI DEVI 16-06-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 86 67 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 6471164 4163471 UJJAWAL KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANDAL ASHA DEVI 11-01-2009 MALE GEN NA Dumka 86 66 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
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1} 6061074 4073061 SHUBHAM KUMAR PASHUPATI SINGH RUBI DEVI 07-05-2009} MALE | GEN | NA Giridih 89} 93] 182] 91.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

2) 4317154 4151317 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV LALAN PRASAD YADAV BASANTI DEVI 26-12-2008 | MALE BC2 | NA Latehar 91} 89] 180] 90.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

3} 6059084 4073059 RAJESH SAW GIRDHARI SAW SUNITA DEVI 04-01-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Giridih 89] 90] 179] 89.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

4| 6541094 4093541 SHAURYA PARASHAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR SUCHITA PANDEY 01-01-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Chatra 88] 90] 178] 89.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

5} 5527084 4082527 NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA PUNITA DEVI 21-08-2008 | MALE | GEN | NA Dhanbad 88] 88] 176] 88.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

6} 5991074 4072991 AMARDEEP SHARMA BAJRANG KUMAR RANA ASHTMA SHARMA 14-12-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Giridih 88] 87] 175] 87.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

7| 4825074 4081825 AAKASH KUMAR MAHTO MAHESH KUMAR MAHTO MUSKAN DEVI 12-12-2008 | MALE BC1 | NA Dhanbad 91] 82] 173] 86.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8] 5090084 4082090 RISHI KUMAR NITYANAND PRASAD ANITA DEVI 06-01-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Dhanbad 85] 86] 171] 85.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9} 5147204 4202147 PIYUSH RAJ ANIL KUMAR MANDAL GITA KUMARI 14-04-2010 | MALE ST | NA Godda 90] 81] 171] 85.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10} 5626074 4082626 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL ANITA DEVI 22-08-2008 | MALE BC1 | NA Dhanbad 86] 84] 170] 85.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11} 4677084 4081677 ABHIJEET MARANDI BABUJAN MARANDI JUBA MARANDI 23-03-2009 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 89] 79] 168] 84.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

12} 4839104 4081839 HEMANT SOREN SAHEB RAM MANJHI BANDANA DEVI 06-01-2010 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 91] 77] 168] 84.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

13} 6057174 4073057 ADITYA KUMAR KUMUD KUMAR SINGH SHEELA DEVI 19-04-2010 | MALE ST | NA Giridih 83] 85] 168] 84.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14} 5451204 4202451 KUNDAN MAHTO ANIL MAHTO ANJU DEVI 15-08-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 84] 83] 167] 83.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15} 5150064 4062150 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MAHTO PREM DAYAL MAHTO VEENA DEVI 23-05-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Hazaribagh 87| 78] 165] 82.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16} 5284204 4202284 PAWAN KUMAR GHOLTI SAH SULEKHA DEVI 01-08-2008 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 86] 78] 164] 82.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

17} 5020204 4202020 ARMAN ANSARI MD FARUQUE ANSARI SAHZADI PRAVEEN 31-01-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 86] 77] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18] 4783204 4201783 ADITYA ANUBHAV BHARTENDU THAKUR KIRAN KUMARI 02-10-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 84] 79] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

19} 6251164 4203251 AMAN RAJ UPENDRA DAS SADHNA BHARTI 01-12-2009 | MALE SC |NA Godda 85] 78] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20} 5472204 4202472 MD IRFAN ANSARI MD SIDDIQUE ANSARI RAZIYA BIBI 14-08-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 82] 80] 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21} 4724204 4201724 GAURAV KUMAR GAURI SHANKAR YADAV MONIKA DEVI 11-11-2008 | MALE BC2 | NA Godda 80] 81] 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22| 5725114 4112725 HARSH RAJ RANJEET KUMAR SUSHMA KUMARI 31-07-2010 | MALE BC2 | NA Koderma 84] 77] 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

23] 5803204 4202803 SAJAN KUMAR MASTER MANJHI HEMA DEVI 18-11-2008 | MALE BC2 | NA Godda 86] 74] 160] 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24} 5305204 4202305 SHIVAM RAJ AWADH BIHARI MANDAL SONI KUMARI 22-04-2010 | MALE ST | NA Godda 80] 79] 159] 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

25| 5464204 4202464 SAHARSH SHREE SACHIDANAND PANDIT PUSHPAM KUMARI 06-12-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 76} 82] 158} 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26} 4964204 4201964 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SA BEAUTY DEVI 15-07-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 82] 75] 157] 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

27| 5794204 4202794 AKASH KUMAR SUBODH SAHA BIBHA SAHA 01-01-2010 | MALE BC2 | NA Godda 84] 73] 157] 78.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

28] 4834084 4081834 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAMHARI PRASAD INDU DEVI 17-01-2010 | MALE BC2 | NA Dhanbad 81] 76] 157] 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

29} 6469164 4163469 ANUJ KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANDAL ASHA DEVI 01-01-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Dumka 87| 69] 156] 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

30} 5688204 4202688 HARIOM KUMAR HEMKANT THAKUR PUNAM KUMARI 08-01-2010 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 83] 73] 156] 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

31} 4195164 4161195 RITESH KUMAR KANCHAN MANDAL FUNNI DEVI 22-09-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Dumka 77| 78{ 155} 77.50| Qualified (Unreserved) 

32] 5971214 4212971 SUVOJIT MONDAL MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL MAMATA MONDAL 29-08-2008 | MALE BC2 | NA Jamtara 79} 75) 154) 77.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

33] 5266074 4072266 VIKRAM KUMAR RANA BAJO RANA BASANTI DEVI 20-10-2008 | MALE BC2 | NA Giridih 78} 76| 154) 77.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

34] 6082204 4203082 DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDIT LILADHAR PANDIT KIRAN DEVI 20-08-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Godda 87| 66] 153] 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

35} 5600084 4082600 NIKHIL RAJ MRITUNJAY KUMAR BINITA KUMARI 27-08-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Dhanbad 78) 75) 153} 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

36] 5737014 4052737 ANKIT PURAN KARAM CHAND PURAN SUMITRA DEVI 16-09-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Khunti 81] 72] 153] 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

37| 4809084 4081809 RAJVEER HEMBRAM BABURAM HEMBRAM SAVITRI DEVI 16-06-2010 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 86] 67] 153] 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

38] 6471164 4163471 UJJAWAL KUMAR JAYPRAKASH MANDAL ASHA DEVI 11-01-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Dumka 86] 66] 152] 76.00] Qualified (Unreserved)                                   
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39 4802094 4091802 SHUBHAM SUMAN KAILASH KUMAR DANGI SUMAN LATA 10-05-2009 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 76 76 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
40 5291164 4202291 ROHIT HEMBROM SURJU HEMBROM MANJULATA MURMU 21-09-2009 MALE ST NA Godda 84 68 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 6122214 4213122 GOURAV GHOSH NIMAI CHANDRA GHOSH BHAWANI GHOSH 24-09-2008 MALE EWS NA Jamtara 54 62 116 58.00 Qualified (Reserved)
42 EWS NO CANDIDATE
43 EWS NO CANDIDATE
44 EWS NO CANDIDATE
45 EWS NO CANDIDATE
46 EWS NO CANDIDATE
47 EWS NO CANDIDATE
48 EWS NO CANDIDATE
49 EWS NO CANDIDATE
50 EWS NO CANDIDATE
51 4296114 4111296 ISHAN PRAKASH PRABHAT PRAKASH PUNAM KUMARI 28-07-2009 MALE SC NA Koderma 76 74 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
52 6307074 4073307 SHRAWAN RAJAK SHIVSHANKAR RAJAK SHRMILA DEVI 01-04-2010 MALE SC NA Giridih 75 64 139 69.50 Qualified (Reserved)
53 4659084 4081659 NEETI NAVEEN KAMOO PRASAD SUMITRA KUMARI 01-07-2010 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 71 67 138 69.00 Qualified (Reserved)
54 4619094 4091619 BABLU KUMAR FIRANGI RAVIDAS LILA DEVI 15-04-2010 MALE SC NA Chatra 70 67 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
55 5313094 4092313 RANVEER KUMAR HEMRAJ RABIDAS LALITA DEVI 05-02-2009 MALE SC NA Chatra 69 67 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
56 5301204 4202301 VISHNU RAJAK SIKANDAR RAJAK REKHA KUMARI 04-06-2009 MALE SC NA Godda 69 67 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
57 5406074 4072406 AMIT KUMAR BHARAT DAS BHUKARI DEVI 21-10-2008 MALE SC NA Giridih 76 59 135 67.50 Qualified (Reserved)
58 6486204 4203486 DHIRAJ KUMAR MIRDHA MANGAL MIRDHA VIMLA DEVI 01-01-2009 MALE SC NA Godda 83 43 126 63.00 Qualified (Reserved)
59 5535084 4082535 AMIT ANAND MUKESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI 04-10-2008 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 66 56 122 61.00 Qualified (Reserved)
60 6456114 4113456 PIYUSH KUMAR PASWAN PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN GEETA DEVI 14-01-2009 MALE SC NA Koderma 62 55 117 58.50 Qualified (Reserved)
61 4661214 4081661 SURAJ HEMBRAM THAKUR HEMBRAM SARSWATI KISKU 28-02-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 73 78 151 75.50 Qualified (Reserved)
62 4810084 4081810 SANKET KISKU JAGMOHAN KISKU BHANUMATI DEVI 22-07-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 74 76 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
63 4692164 4161692 ALOKIT MURMU PREM MURMU SARITA KUMARI SOREN 14-07-2010 MALE ST NA Dumka 68 78 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
64 5317204 4202317 PRAVIN PITAR TUDU PRADHAN TUDU SUSHILA HEMBROM 11-02-2009 MALE ST NA Godda 74 64 138 69.00 Qualified (Reserved)
65 5279194 4192279 MANGAL MURMU DILIP MURMU SHILWANTI TUDU 13-04-2009 MALE ST NA Pakur 63 74 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
66 5899034 4032899 ANUP ORAON PUNAI ORAON ANITA ORAON 09-09-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 67 70 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
67 4845214 4081845 AJIT MURMU BABLU MURMU DULAR DEVI 02-01-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 75 61 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
68 4881084 4081881 AJAY MAJHI RABILAL MAJHI SURAJMUNI MEJHEIN 15-01-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 61 72 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
69 6086204 4203086 DEVASHIS MURMU PANCHANAND MURMU HEMLATA MARANDI 14-04-2009 MALE ST NA Godda 68 65 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
70 5426164 4162426 HITESH KUMAR GRIHI BASUDEO GRIHI RUHISHRI GRIHI 11-12-2008 MALE ST NA Dumka 59 71 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
71 4217154 4151217 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH VINAY SINGH KUNTI DEVI 03-08-2008 MALE ST NA Latehar 66 62 128 64.00 Qualified (Reserved)
72 4670084 4081670 BINOD MANJHI RABIDAS MANJHI SONOKA MANJHI 28-05-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 65 63 128 64.00 Qualified (Reserved)
73 4675084 4081675 AVAY MURMU LAKHINDA MURMU RADHA MURMU 07-09-2008 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 63 63 126 63.00 Qualified (Reserved)
74 4787084 4081787 AMIT KUMAR HANSDA BINOD BIHARI HANSDA SURAJ MUNI HANSDA 20-05-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 63 62 125 62.50 Qualified (Reserved)
75 4680084 4081680 LAKSHMAN MODI SADHU MODI SARATHI MODI 12-10-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 67 58 125 62.50 Qualified (Reserved)
76 4678084 4081678 BITTU MARANDI BINOD MARANDI SAVITRI MARANDI 10-02-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 63 61 124 62.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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39] 4802094 | 4091802 SHUBHAM SUMAN KAILASH KUMAR DANGI SUMAN LATA 10-05-2009 | MALE | BC2 |NA Chatra 76| 76] 152} 76.00} Qualified (Unreserved) 

40} 5291164 | 4202291 ROHIT HEMBROM SURJU HEMBROM MANJULATA MURMU_ | 21-09-2009 | MALE ST |NA Godda 84| 68} 152] 76.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

41] 6122214 | 4213122 GOURAV GHOSH NIMAI CHANDRA GHOSH BHAWANI GHOSH 24-09-2008 | MALE | EWS | NA Jamtara 54] 62] 116} 58.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

42 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

43 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

44 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

45 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

46 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

47 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

48 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

49 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

50 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

51] 4296114 | 4111296 ISHAN PRAKASH PRABHAT PRAKASH PUNAM KUMARI 28-07-2009 | MALE SC | NA Koderma 76| 74| 150} 75.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

52] 6307074 | 4073307 SHRAWAN RAJAK SHIVSHANKAR RAJAK SHRMILA DEVI 01-04-2010 | MALE SC |NA Giridih 75| 64] 139} 69.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

53] 4659084 | 4081659 NEETI NAVEEN KAMOO PRASAD SUMITRA KUMARI 01-07-2010 | MALE SC |NA Dhanbad 71| 67| 138} 69.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

54] 4619094 | 4091619 BABLU KUMAR FIRANGI RAVIDAS LILA DEVI 15-04-2010 | MALE SC | NA Chatra 70| 67) 137} 68.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

55] 5313094 | 4092313 RANVEER KUMAR HEMRAJ RABIDAS LALITA DEVI 05-02-2009 | MALE SC |NA Chatra 69| 67| 136] 68.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

56] 5301204 | 4202301 VISHNU RAJAK SIKANDAR RAJAK REKHA KUMARI 04-06-2009 | MALE SC |NA Godda 69| 67| 136] 68.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

57| 5406074 | 4072406 AMIT KUMAR BHARAT DAS BHUKARI DEVI 21-10-2008 | MALE SC |NA Giridih 76| 59} 135} 67.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

58] 6486204 | 4203486 DHIRAJ KUMAR MIRDHA MANGAL MIRDHA VIMLA DEVI 01-01-2009 | MALE SC | NA Godda 83] 43} 126] 63.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

59] 5535084 | 4082535 AMIT ANAND MUKESH KUMAR SHANTI DEVI 04-10-2008 | MALE SC |NA Dhanbad 66] 56] 122} 61.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

60] 6456114 | 4113456 PIYUSH KUMAR PASWAN PAPPU KUMAR PASWAN GEETA DEVI 14-01-2009 | MALE SC |NA Koderma 62] 55] 117} 58.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

61] 4661214 | 4081661 SURAJ HEMBRAM THAKUR HEMBRAM SARSWATI KISKU 28-02-2010 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 73| 78| 151} 75.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

62] 4810084 | 4081810 SANKET KISKU JAGMOHAN KISKU BHANUMATI DEVI 22-07-2010 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 74| 76] 150} 75.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

63] 4692164 | 4161692 ALOKIT MURMU PREM MURMU SARITA KUMARI SOREN | 14-07-2010} MALE ST |NA Dumka 68] 78] 146] 73.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

64] 5317204 | 4202317 PRAVIN PITAR TUDU PRADHAN TUDU SUSHILA HEMBROM 11-02-2009 | MALE ST |NA Godda 74| 64] 138} 69.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

65] 5279194 | 4192279 MANGAL MURMU DILIP MURMU SHILWANTI TUDU 13-04-2009 | MALE ST |NA Pakur 63] 74] 137} 68.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

66] 5899034 | 4032899 ANUP ORAON PUNAI ORAON ANITA ORAON 09-09-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 67| 70| 137} 68.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

67| 4845214 | 4081845 AJIT MURMU BABLU MURMU DULAR DEVI 02-01-2010 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 75| 61] 136} 68.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

68] 4881084 | 4081881 AJAY MAJHI RABILAL MAJHI SURAJMUNI MEJHEIN | 15-01-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 61] 72| 133} 66.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

69] 6086204 | 4203086 DEVASHIS MURMU PANCHANAND MURMU HEMLATA MARANDI 14-04-2009 | MALE ST |NA Godda 68] 65] 133} 66.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

70} 5426164 | 4162426 HITESH KUMAR GRIHI BASUDEO GRIHI RUHISHRI GRIHI 11-12-2008 | MALE ST | NA Dumka 59| 71] 130} 65.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

71} 4217154 | 4151217 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH VINAY SINGH KUNTI DEVI 03-08-2008 | MALE ST |NA Latehar 66] 62] 128} 64.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

72| 4670084 | 4081670 BINOD MANJHI RABIDAS MANJHI SONOKA MANJHI 28-05-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 65| 63] 128} 64.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

73| 4675084 | 4081675 AVAY MURMU LAKHINDA MURMU RADHA MURMU 07-09-2008 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 63] 63] 126} 63.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

74| 4787084 | 4081787 AMIT KUMAR HANSDA BINOD BIHARI HANSDA SURAJ MUNI HANSDA _ | 20-05-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 63] 62] 125} 62.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

75| 4680084 | 4081680 LAKSHMAN MODI SADHU MODI SARATHI MODI 12-10-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 67| 58] 125} 62.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

76| 4678084 | 4081678 BITTU MARANDI BINOD MARANDI SAVITRI MARANDI 10-02-2010 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 63] 61] 124] 62.00} Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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77 4954164 4161954 SIDHANT MURMU MAHENDRA MURMU SRIMATI HANSDA 24-06-2009 MALE ST NA Dumka 59 64 123 61.50 Qualified (Reserved)
78 4681084 4081681 SURESH MURMU TULKU MURMU PANMUNI MURMU 05-05-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 63 58 121 60.50 Qualified (Reserved)
79 4803084 4081803 MARINAL RASIK MARANDI LAKHINDAR MARANDI PARVATI MARANDI 09-06-2010 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 58 63 121 60.50 Qualified (Reserved)
80 6368244 4243368 AMRIT MUNDA MANGAL SINGH MUNDA SHASHIMUKHI DEVI 06-04-2010 MALE ST NA Seraikela Kharsawan 61 58 119 59.50 Qualified (Reserved)
81 4662084 4081662 UTTAM KUMAR MURMU MULINDOR MURMU SURAMANI MANJHIAIN 07-09-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 62 55 117 58.50 Qualified (Reserved)
82 4341184 4181341 MANISH TUDU RAMVILASH TUDU NEHA MARANDI 01-01-2009 MALE ST NA Sahebganj 59 51 110 55.00 Qualified (Reserved)
83 4273164 4161273 DEEPAK SOREN DILIP SOREN SANTOSHILA TUDU 04-02-2009 MALE ST NA Dumka 62 46 108 54.00 Qualified (Reserved)
84 5395164 4162395 NOEL HEMBROM MEKAEL HEMBROM LALITA MURMU 16-04-2009 MALE ST NA Dumka 38 67 105 52.50 Qualified (Reserved)
85 4470194 4191470 SUMAN BESRA THAKUR BESRA RASMUNI MURMU 01-01-2009 MALE ST NA Pakur 55 43 98 49.00 Qualified (Reserved)
86 5394074 4072394 AMAN HEMBRAM MISHIR HEMBRAM SANGITA DEVI 24-05-2010 MALE ST NA Giridih 40 56 96 48.00 Qualified (Reserved)
87 6123204 4203123 CHIRANJIVI KUMAR BABULAL SAH DROPADI DEVI 01-01-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 81 69 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
88 6128074 4073128 SHASHIKANT KUMAR DIWAKAR MAHTO VEENA KUMARI 10-02-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 78 72 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
89 5729204 4202729 BALRAM KUMAR SAH DILIP SAH LAXMI DEVI 03-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Godda 83 67 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
90 5012174 4212012 YASH ARYAN RAJ CHHATISH MANDAL JHARNA DEVI 07-09-2009 MALE BC1 NA Jamtara 77 71 148 74.00 Qualified (Reserved)
91 5648034 4032648 DANISH RIZVI YUNUS ANSARI SAMSINA KHATUN 28-02-2009 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 74 70 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
92 5616084 4082616 SHOURAV KUMAR MANDAL TILAK MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI 01-01-2010 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 69 75 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
93 4360214 4211360 SHIBENDU KUMAR MANDAL SHITAL MANDAL MEENA DEVI 06-03-2010 MALE BC1 NA Jamtara 73 71 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
94 5374094 4092374 SATISH KUMAR KAMDEV SHARMA DURGA DEVI 10-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 76 67 143 71.50 Qualified (Reserved)
95 5563074 4072563 RITESH KUMAR DHANESHWAR YADAV NITU DEVI 25-03-2009 MALE BC2 NA Giridih 81 69 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
96 5982204 4162982 PRASUN RAJ BABAN KUMAR MANDAL SONU KUMARI 01-03-2009 MALE BC2 NA Dumka 75 73 148 74.00 Qualified (Reserved)
97 4314154 4151314 MANISH KUMAR YADAV SUNIL YADAV ARTI DEVI 20-12-2009 MALE BC2 NA Latehar 78 70 148 74.00 Qualified (Reserved)
98 6112204 4203112 VIKASH KUMAR RAI HARADHAN RAI HIRA DEVI 20-07-2009 MALE BC2 NA Godda 81 65 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
99 6506214 4213506 DEBASHISH MONDAL SUMONTA MONDAL KALPANA MONDAL 19-09-2008 MALE BC2 NA Jamtara 73 68 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)

100 4988204 4201988 DHRUV RANJAN AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN MALA 01-09-2009 MALE BC2 NA Godda 73 67 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-4 [Santhal Pargana Pramandal, Dumka] 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

w| 
2 S/5/8| & 

SI. | Appl. No. Roll No. Candidate_Name Father's Name Mother's_Name DOB Gender | Caste = DISTRICT <! cal a, 2 Remarks 

a a}oe!}a|]o 
O;O!5 % 

Ee a 

77| 4954164 | 4161954 SIDHANT MURMU MAHENDRA MURMU SRIMATI HANSDA 24-06-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dumka 59| 64] 123} 61.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

78| 4681084 | 4081681 SURESH MURMU TULKU MURMU PANMUNI MURMU 05-05-2009 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 63] 58] 121} 60.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

79| 4803084 | 4081803 MARINAL RASIK MARANDI LAKHINDAR MARANDI PARVATI MARANDI 09-06-2010 | MALE ST |NA Dhanbad 58] 63] 121} 60.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

80] 6368244 | 4243368 AMRIT MUNDA MANGAL SINGH MUNDA SHASHIMUKHI DEVI 06-04-2010 | MALE ST |NA|_ Seraikela Kharsawan 61] 58] 119} 59.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

81] 4662084 | 4081662 UTTAM KUMAR MURMU MULINDOR MURMU SURAMANI MANJHIAIN | 07-09-2009 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 62] 55] 117} 58.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

82] 4341184 | 4181341 MANISH TUDU RAMVILASH TUDU NEHA MARANDI 01-01-2009 | MALE ST |NA Sahebganj 59| 51] 110} 55.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

83] 4273164 | 4161273 DEEPAK SOREN DILIP SOREN SANTOSHILA TUDU 04-02-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dumka 62| 46] 108} 54.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

84] 5395164 | 4162395 NOEL HEMBROM MEKAEL HEMBROM LALITA MURMU 16-04-2009 | MALE ST |NA Dumka 38] 67| 105} 52.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

85] 4470194 | 4191470 SUMAN BESRA THAKUR BESRA RASMUNI MURMU 01-01-2009 | MALE ST | NA Pakur 55| 43] 98] 49.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

86] 5394074 | 4072394 AMAN HEMBRAM MISHIR HEMBRAM SANGITA DEVI 24-05-2010 | MALE ST |NA Giridih 40| 56} 96] 48.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

87| 6123204 | 4203123 CHIRANJIVI KUMAR BABULAL SAH DROPADI DEVI 01-01-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Godda 81] 69} 150] 75.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

88] 6128074 | 4073128 SHASHIKANT KUMAR DIWAKAR MAHTO VEENA KUMARI 10-02-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 78| 72| 150} 75.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

89] 5729204 | 4202729 BALRAM KUMAR SAH DILIP SAH LAXMI DEVI 03-08-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Godda 83] 67} 150] 75.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

90] 5012174 | 4212012 YASH ARYAN RAJ CHHATISH MANDAL JHARNA DEVI 07-09-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Jamtara 77| 71 148} 74.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

91] 5648034 | 4032648 DANISH RIZVI YUNUS ANSARI SAMSINA KHATUN 28-02-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Lohardaga 74| 70| 144] 72.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

92] 5616084 | 4082616 SHOURAV KUMAR MANDAL TILAK MANDAL PRIYANKA DEVI 01-01-2010 | MALE | BC1 | NA Dhanbad 69| 75| 144] 72.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

93] 4360214 | 4211360 SHIBENDU KUMAR MANDAL SHITAL MANDAL MEENA DEVI 06-03-2010 | MALE | BC1 | NA Jamtara 73| 71| 144] 72.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

94] 5374094 | 4092374 SATISH KUMAR KAMDEV SHARMA DURGA DEVI 10-08-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Chatra 76| 67| 143} 71.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

95] 5563074 | 4072563 RITESH KUMAR DHANESHWAR YADAV NITU DEVI 25-03-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Giridih 81] 69} 150] 75.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

96] 5982204 | 4162982 PRASUN RAJ BABAN KUMAR MANDAL SONU KUMARI 01-03-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Dumka 75| 73| 148] 74.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

97| 4314154 | 4151314 MANISH KUMAR YADAV SUNIL YADAV ARTI DEVI 20-12-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Latehar 78| 70| 148} 74.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

98] 6112204 | 4203112 VIKASH KUMAR RAI HARADHAN RAI HIRA DEVI 20-07-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Godda 81] 65} 146] 73.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

99] 6506214 | 4213506 DEBASHISH MONDAL SUMONTA MONDAL KALPANA MONDAL 19-09-2008 | MALE | BC2 | NA Jamtara 73| 68] 141] 70.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

100| 4988204 | 4201988 DHRUV RANJAN AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN MALA 01-09-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Godda 73| 67| 140} 70.00} Qualified (Reserved)                                   

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 3 of 3



  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
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1 6382115 5113382 ADITYA NARAYAN VIRENDRA KUMAR ARCHNA KUMARI 21-06-2009 MALE GEN NA Koderma 94 85 179 89.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 6247115 5113247 SHIVAM KUMAR GIRISH KUMAR DRAUPADI DEVI 12-03-2010 MALE GEN NA Koderma 93 86 179 89.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 6384115 5113384 ABHIRAJ RAKESH RAUSHAN RUNA DEVI 30-06-2009 MALE BC1 NA Koderma 93 85 178 89.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 4560135 5131560 HARSH RAJ YADAV DILESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MONIKA KUMARI 06-03-2010 MALE BC2 NA Palamu 94 82 176 88.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 5760115 5112760 ABHISHEK BACHCHAN ARJUN PRASAD GURIYA DEVI 14-01-2010 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 95 80 175 87.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
6 6054115 5113054 AMIT RAJ SHAILENDRA KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI 25-08-2009 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 94 80 174 87.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
7 5746115 5112746 SHIVAM RAJ AJAY  KUMAR BABITA DEVI 22-09-2009 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 93 81 174 87.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 6301115 5113301 GAUTAM RAJ RAJNARAYAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI 08-12-2009 MALE GEN NA Koderma 88 86 174 87.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 6385115 5113385 AMITABH BACHCHAN ARJUN PRASAD GURIYA DEVI 14-10-2009 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 93 80 173 86.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 5547095 5092547 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV GAJADHAR YADAV RUPA DEVI 04-08-2008 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 88 82 170 85.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 4282075 5071282 VISHNU KUMAR AMAR MANDAL SITA DEVI 10-02-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 84 85 169 84.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
12 4729065 5061729 MANIKANT PRASAD CHANDRIKA PRASAD NEELAM KUMARI DEVI 13-02-2009 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 82 86 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
13 6387115 5113387 RAJAN NAGENDRA PANDIT RENU DEVI 29-07-2010 MALE BC1 NA Koderma 87 81 168 84.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 4567135 5131567 VIVEK YADAV DILESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MONIKA KUMARI 06-03-2010 MALE BC2 NA Palamu 80 87 167 83.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 6152115 5113152 YUGRAJ MUKESH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI 29-12-2009 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 90 75 165 82.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 4929095 5091929 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI 05-09-2009 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 82 82 164 82.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 5367095 5092367 ABHINAV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH ANUPMA SINGH 04-08-2009 MALE GEN NA Chatra 83 80 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 5352095 5092352 ROHIT KUMAR RANA JAY PRAKASH RANA RUBI DEVI 05-09-2009 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 83 80 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 4122095 5091122 YASH RAJ SANTOSH YADAV REKHA KUMARI 07-09-2009 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 85 78 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 4100065 5061100 CHANDAN KUMAR SARYU MAHTO TILASO DEVI 04-12-2009 MALE BC1 NA Hazaribagh 81 82 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 4559035 5031559 MANJIT KUMAR SAHU RAM DARSHAN SAHU MANITA DEVI 02-12-2008 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 85 77 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 4331035 5031331 AYAN ANSARI SAMIM ANSARI JNNAT PARWEEEN 14-12-2008 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 81 81 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 4980075 5071980 DHIRAJ SAW DWARIKA PRASAD SAW CHAMPA DEVI 01-01-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 91 71 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 4573015 5031573 RANJEET ORAON RAJENDRA ORAON MANGRI ORAON 13-05-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 78 84 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 5595035 5032595 SUCHIT ORAON SHANKAR BHAGAT AUSHAN ORAON 19-12-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 87 75 162 81.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 5215075 5072215 SUBHASH MAHTO JIBADHAN MAHTO JANTI DEVI 26-12-2008 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 89 72 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 5631175 5082631 MITHLESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI 22-09-2009 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 84 77 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
28 5551015 5082551 BIKASH LOHRA SURESH LOHRA PUNAM DEVI 28-09-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 73 88 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
29 6060075 5073060 PAWAN KUMAR RAJ HULAS MANDAL LALITA DEVI 16-05-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 83 77 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
30 4184075 5071184 UDAY KUMAR PATEL ROHIT MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI 11-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 78 82 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 4991135 5131991 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BAIJANATH PRAJAPATI GYANTI PRAJAPATI 09-02-2010 MALE BC1 NA Palamu 81 79 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 6571015 5013571 SUNNY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI 28-12-2009 MALE BC2 NA Ranchi 80 79 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 5208075 5072208 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR MAHATO KHEMANTI KUMARI 19-12-2008 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 87 71 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
34 6600115 5113600 KRISH KUMAR BARNWAL KRISHN KUMAR BARNWAL ANITA DEVI 23-12-2009 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 79 79 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
35 4685125 5121685 RISHAV RAJ SRIKANT MAHTO BALESHWARI DEVI 22-07-2009 MALE BC1 NA Ramgarh 78 79 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
36 4684035 5031684 SHOURYA PANDEY NAVIN KUMAR PANDEY ARCHANA DEVI 29-01-2009 MALE GEN NA Lohardaga 73 83 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 4344035 5031344 MAYANK KUMAR PARMESHWAR RAM SABITA DEVI 15-04-2009 MALE BC1 NA Lohardaga 76 79 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 4156155 5151156 PIYUSH KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR ANJU DEVI 20-06-2009 MALE SC NA Latehar 89 66 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 1 of 3
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1] 6382115 | 5113382 ADITYA NARAYAN VIRENDRA KUMAR ARCHNA KUMARI 21-06-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Koderma 94} 85] 179} 89.50} Qualified (Unreserved) 

2| 6247115 5113247 SHIVAM KUMAR GIRISH KUMAR DRAUPADI DEVI 12-03-2010} MALE | GEN | NA Koderma 93] 86] 179] 89.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

3] 6384115 5113384 ABHIRAJ RAKESH RAUSHAN RUNA DEVI 30-06-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Koderma 93] 85] 178] 89.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

4} 4560135 5131560 HARSH RAJ YADAV DILESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MONIKA KUMARI 06-03-2010 | MALE | BC2 | NA Palamu 94] 82] 176] 88.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

5] 5760115 5112760 ABHISHEK BACHCHAN ARJUN PRASAD GURIYA DEVI 14-01-2010} MALE | BC2 | NA Koderma 95] 80] 175] 87.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

6] 6054115 5113054 AMIT RAJ SHAILENDRA KUMAR SULEKHA KUMARI 25-08-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Koderma 94] 80] 174] 87.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

7| 5746115 5112746 SHIVAM RAJ AJAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI 22-09-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Koderma 93] 81] 174] 87.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8} 6301115 5113301 GAUTAM RAJ RAJNARAYAN KUMAR ASHA DEVI 08-12-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Koderma 88] 86] 174] 87.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9} 6385115 5113385 AMITABH BACHCHAN ARJUN PRASAD GURIYA DEVI 14-10-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Koderma 93] 80] 173] 86.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10} 5547095 5092547 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV GAJADHAR YADAV RUPA DEVI 04-08-2008 | MALE | BC2 | NA Chatra 88] 82] 170] 85.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11} 4282075 5071282 VISHNU KUMAR AMAR MANDAL SITA DEVI 10-02-2010} MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 84] 85] 169] 84.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

12} 4729065 5061729 MANIKANT PRASAD CHANDRIKA PRASAD NEELAM KUMARI DEVI 13-02-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Hazaribagh 82| 86] 168] 84.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

13} 6387115 5113387 RAJAN NAGENDRA PANDIT RENU DEVI 29-07-2010 | MALE | BC1 | NA Koderma 87| 81] 168] 84.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14} 4567135 5131567 VIVEK YADAV DILESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MONIKA KUMARI 06-03-2010 | MALE | BC2 | NA Palamu 80] 87] 167] 83.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15} 6152115 5113152 YUGRAJ MUKESH KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI 29-12-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Koderma 90] 75] 165] 82.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16} 4929095 5091929 RAHUL KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV SONI DEVI 05-09-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Chatra 82] 82] 164] 82.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

17} 5367095 5092367 ABHINAV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH ANUPMA SINGH 04-08-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Chatra 83] 80] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18} 5352095 5092352 ROHIT KUMAR RANA JAY PRAKASH RANA RUBI DEVI 05-09-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Chatra 83] 80] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

19} 4122095 5091122 YASH RAJ SANTOSH YADAV REKHA KUMARI 07-09-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Chatra 85] 78] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20] 4100065 5061100 CHANDAN KUMAR SARYU MAHTO TILASO DEVI 04-12-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Hazaribagh 81] 82] 163] 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21] 4559035 5031559 MANJIT KUMAR SAHU RAM DARSHAN SAHU MANITA DEVI 02-12-2008 | MALE | BC1 | NA Lohardaga 85] 77| 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22| 4331035 5031331 AYAN ANSARI SAMIM ANSARI JNNAT PARWEEEN 14-12-2008 | MALE | BC1 | NA Lohardaga 81] 81] 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

23] 4980075 5071980 DHIRAJ SAW DWARIKA PRASAD SAW CHAMPA DEVI 01-01-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 91] 71] 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24| 4573015 5031573 RANJEET ORAON RAJENDRA ORAON MANGRI ORAON 13-05-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 78| 84] 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

25| 5595035 5032595 SUCHIT ORAON SHANKAR BHAGAT AUSHAN ORAON 19-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 87| 75| 162] 81.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26] 5215075 5072215 SUBHASH MAHTO JIBADHAN MAHTO JANTI DEVI 26-12-2008 | MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 89] 72| 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

27| 5631175 5082631 MITHLESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI 22-09-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Dhanbad 84] 77| 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

28] 5551015 5082551 BIKASH LOHRA SURESH LOHRA PUNAM DEVI 28-09-2009 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 73| 88] 161] 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

29| 6060075 5073060 PAWAN KUMAR RAJ HULAS MANDAL LALITA DEVI 16-05-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 83] 77| 160] 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

30] 4184075 5071184 UDAY KUMAR PATEL ROHIT MAHTO PRAMILA DEVI 11-08-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 78| 82| 160] 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

31] 4991135 5131991 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BAIJANATH PRAJAPATI GYANTI PRAJAPATI 09-02-2010 | MALE | BC1 | NA Palamu 81] 79] 160] 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

32] 6571015 5013571 SUNNY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MEENA DEVI 28-12-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Ranchi 80] 79] 159] 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

33] 5208075 5072208 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR MAHATO KHEMANTI KUMARI 19-12-2008 | MALE | BC1 | NA Giridih 87| 71] 158] 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

34] 6600115 5113600 KRISH KUMAR BARNWAL KRISHN KUMAR BARNWAL ANITA DEVI 23-12-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Koderma 79| 79| 158] 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

35] 4685125 5121685 RISHAV RAJ SRIKANT MAHTO BALESHWARI DEVI 22-07-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Ramgarh 78| 79] 157| 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

36] 4684035 5031684 SHOURYA PANDEY NAVIN KUMAR PANDEY ARCHANA DEVI 29-01-2009 | MALE | GEN | NA Lohardaga 73| 83] 156] 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

37| 4344035 5031344 MAYANK KUMAR PARMESHWAR RAM SABITA DEVI 15-04-2009 | MALE | BC1 | NA Lohardaga 76| 79] 155] 77.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

38] 4156155 5151156 PIYUSH KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR ANJU DEVI 20-06-2009 | MALE SC | NA Latehar 89] 66] 155] 77.50] Qualified (Unreserved)     
* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 1 of 3



  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
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39 6246115 5113246 HARSH RAJ SANJIV KUMAR ANITA SINHA 30-06-2010 MALE BC1 NA Koderma 79 76 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
40 4113095 5091113 PREM SAGAR KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV DEVANTI KUMARI 08-09-2009 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 85 69 154 77.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 EWS NO CANDIDATE
42 EWS NO CANDIDATE
43 EWS NO CANDIDATE
44 EWS NO CANDIDATE
45 EWS NO CANDIDATE
46 EWS NO CANDIDATE
47 EWS NO CANDIDATE
48 EWS NO CANDIDATE
49 EWS NO CANDIDATE
50 EWS NO CANDIDATE
51 5608095 5092608 KAUSHAL RAJ KRISHNA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI 28-09-2008 MALE SC NA Chatra 69 74 143 71.50 Qualified (Reserved)
52 5570085 5082570 SHIV SHAKTI PRASAD DEEPAK PRASAD SONI DEVI 12-08-2009 MALE SC NA Dhanbad 75 68 143 71.50 Qualified (Reserved)
53 6629135 5013629 ARYAN RAJ SANJAY PASWAN ANNU DEVI 30-03-2009 MALE SC NA Ranchi 69 71 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)
54 5022145 5142022 ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR RIMA KUMARI 20-09-2009 MALE SC NA Garhwa 74 63 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
55 4238225 5221238 HRISHIKESH NAYAK NAND KISHORE NAYAK CHANDANA NAYAK 03-11-2008 MALE SC NA East Singhbhum 72 64 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
56 4135155 5151135 HARSH RAJ MUKESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI 02-12-2008 MALE SC NA Latehar 64 72 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
57 5486155 5152486 JITENDRA GANJHU BASANT GANJHU NITA DEVI 12-08-2008 MALE SC NA Latehar 74 58 132 66.00 Qualified (Reserved)
58 5315075 5072315 SONU KUMAR MANGAL RAJAK NAGWA DEVI 27-01-2010 MALE SC NA Giridih 65 67 132 66.00 Qualified (Reserved)
59 4220155 5151220 ABHIJIT KUMAR BHARTI ANIL RAM SABITA DEVI 07-08-2008 MALE SC NA Latehar 63 53 116 58.00 Qualified (Reserved)
60 5350135 5132350 RAVIKANT KUMAR SUDAMA RAM PRAMILA DEVI 02-06-2009 MALE SC NA Palamu 64 51 115 57.50 Qualified (Reserved)
61 6589015 5013589 DEEPAK ORAON DURGA ORAON SABITA ORAON 09-11-2008 MALE ST NA Ranchi 77 75 152 76.00 Qualified (Reserved)
62 5256135 5132256 LALSURAJ KUMAR SINGH JITENDRA SINGH PUNITA DEVI 01-01-2009 MALE ST NA Palamu 79 72 151 75.50 Qualified (Reserved)
63 6613015 5013613 ANKIT ORAON BIRENDRA ORAON SALO ORAON 26-11-2009 MALE ST NA Ranchi 75 71 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
64 5568155 5032568 MANISH BRIJIA ISEEDOR KUMAR TELRA SUSHILA TELRA 10-01-2010 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 76 69 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)
65 6415025 5023415 ROHAN ORAON SANDIP KINDO ORAON HIRA ORAON 10-12-2009 MALE ST NA Gumla 74 70 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
66 5458155 5152458 ANISH KUMAR LAKRA SURESH KUMAR LAKRA BINITA KUJUR 01-01-2009 MALE ST NA Latehar 75 68 143 71.50 Qualified (Reserved)
67 4383035 5031383 ABHINAY BHAGAT MANOJ BHAGAT HIRAMANI BHAGAT 18-01-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 74 68 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
68 5135135 5132135 LAKKI KUMAR SINGH AMENDRA KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 12-12-2009 MALE ST NA Palamu 81 61 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
69 6621015 5013621 BHAWESH ORAON ANIL ORAON MANJU KUMARI ORAON 04-01-2010 MALE ST NA Ranchi 73 69 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
70 5119135 5132119 AKASH RANJAN SINGH SHYAM BIHARI SINGH REENA DEVI 04-11-2008 MALE ST NA Palamu 79 61 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)
71 6628155 5013628 RISHIKESH BHAGAT SHIVMANGAL BHAGAT MANJU BHAGAT 10-10-2008 MALE ST NA Ranchi 72 65 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
72 4562015 5031562 RAHUL ORAON BUDHRAM ORAON SANDHYA ORAON 01-07-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 66 71 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
73 6569015 5013569 ROHIT TIRKEY RAJESH TIRKEY SUKARMANI DEVI 25-12-2009 MALE ST NA Ranchi 70 67 137 68.50 Qualified (Reserved)
74 5121075 5072121 AMAN MURMU MANOJ MURMU REKHA MARANDI 08-03-2009 MALE ST NA Giridih 66 68 134 67.00 Qualified (Reserved)
75 5172035 5032172 SHAMBHU LOHRA GONDAL LOHRA FULMANI LOHRA 21-12-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 65 69 134 67.00 Qualified (Reserved)
76 4892135 5131892 LALSURAJ KUMAR SINGH DILIP SINGH MAYA DEVI 01-08-2008 MALE ST NA Palamu 73 60 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
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39] 6246115 | 5113246 HARSH RAJ SANJIV KUMAR ANITA SINHA 30-06-2010 | MALE | BC1 | NA Koderma 79| 76] 155] 77.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

40} 4113095 | 5091113 PREM SAGAR KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV DEVANTI KUMARI 08-09-2009 | MALE | BC2 | NA Chatra 85] 69] 154] 77.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

41 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

42 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

43 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

44 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

45 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

46 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

47 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

48 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

49 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

50 EWS NO CANDIDATE 

51] 5608095 | 5092608 KAUSHAL RAJ KRISHNA CHOUDHARY ANITA DEVI 28-09-2008 | MALE SC | NA Chatra 69] 74] 143] 71.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

52] 5570085 | 5082570 SHIV SHAKTI PRASAD DEEPAK PRASAD SONI DEVI 12-08-2009 | MALE SC | NA Dhanbad 75| 68] 143] 71.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

53] 6629135 | 5013629 ARYAN RAJ SANJAY PASWAN ANNU DEVI 30-03-2009 | MALE SC | NA Ranchi 69] 71] 140} 70.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

54] 5022145 | 5142022 ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR RIMA KUMARI 20-09-2009 | MALE SC | NA Garhwa 74| 63] 137] 68.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

55] 4238225 | 5221238 HRISHIKESH NAYAK NAND KISHORE NAYAK CHANDANA NAYAK 03-11-2008 | MALE SC | NA East Singhbhum 72| 64] 136] 68.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

56] 4135155 | 5151135 HARSH RAJ MUKESH KUMAR PRIYANKA DEVI 02-12-2008 | MALE SC | NA Latehar 64| 72] 136] 68.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

57| 5486155 | 5152486 JITENDRA GANJHU BASANT GANJHU NITA DEVI 12-08-2008 | MALE SC | NA Latehar 74| 58] 132] 66.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

58] 5315075 | 5072315 SONU KUMAR MANGAL RAJAK NAGWA DEVI 27-01-2010 | MALE SC | NA Giridih 65| 67] 132] 66.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

59] 4220155 | 5151220 ABHIJIT KUMAR BHARTI ANIL RAM SABITA DEVI 07-08-2008 | MALE SC | NA Latehar 63] 53] 116} 58.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

60} 5350135 | 5132350 RAVIKANT KUMAR SUDAMA RAM PRAMILA DEVI 02-06-2009 | MALE SC | NA Palamu 64] 51] 115} 57.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

61] 6589015 | 5013589 DEEPAK ORAON DURGA ORAON SABITA ORAON 09-11-2008 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 77| 75] 152] 76.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

62] 5256135 | 5132256 LALSURAJ KUMAR SINGH JITENDRA SINGH PUNITA DEVI 01-01-2009 | MALE ST | NA Palamu 79| 72] 151} 75.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

63] 6613015 | 5013613 ANKIT ORAON BIRENDRA ORAON SALO ORAON 26-11-2009 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 75| 71] 146] 73.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

64] 5568155 | 5032568 MANISH BRUIA ISEEDOR KUMAR TELRA SUSHILA TELRA 10-01-2010 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 76| 69] 145} 72.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

65] 6415025 | 5023415 ROHAN ORAON SANDIP KINDO ORAON HIRA ORAON 10-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Gumla 74| 70] 144] 72.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

66] 5458155 | 5152458 ANISH KUMAR LAKRA SURESH KUMAR LAKRA BINITA KUJUR 01-01-2009 | MALE ST | NA Latehar 75| 68] 143] 71.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

67| 4383035 | 5031383 ABHINAY BHAGAT MANOJ BHAGAT HIRAMANI BHAGAT 18-01-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 74| 68] 142] 71.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

68] 5135135 | 5132135 LAKKI KUMAR SINGH AMENDRA KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 12-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Palamu 81] 61] 142] 71.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

69] 6621015 | 5013621 BHAWESH ORAON ANIL ORAON MANJU KUMARI ORAON | 04-01-2010 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 73| 69] 142] 71.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

70} 5119135 | 5132119 AKASH RANJAN SINGH SHYAM BIHARI SINGH REENA DEVI 04-11-2008 | MALE ST | NA Palamu 79| 61] 140} 70.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

71] 6628155 | 5013628 RISHIKESH BHAGAT SHIVMANGAL BHAGAT MANJU BHAGAT 10-10-2008 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 72| 65] 137] 68.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

72| 4562015 | 5031562 RAHUL ORAON BUDHRAM ORAON SANDHYA ORAON 01-07-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 66] 71] 137] 68.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

73| 6569015 | 5013569 ROHIT TIRKEY RAJESH TIRKEY SUKARMANI DEVI 25-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 70| 67] 137} 68.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

74] 5121075 | 5072121 AMAN MURMU MANOJ MURMU REKHA MARANDI 08-03-2009 | MALE ST | NA Giridih 66] 68] 134] 67.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

75] 5172035 | 5032172 SHAMBHU LOHRA GONDAL LOHRA FULMANI LOHRA 21-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 65] 69] 134] 67.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

76] 4892135 | 5131892 LALSURAJ KUMAR SINGH DILIP SINGH MAYA DEVI 01-08-2008 | MALE ST | NA Palamu 73| 60] 133} 66.50} Qualified (Reserved)       

* Out of Total Marks=200 Page 2 of 3



  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
IGBV-NTRHT School

Entrance Examination for Admission in Class-VI, Year 2020
Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-5 [Kolhan Pramandal, Chaibasa]

Sl. Appl. No. Roll No. Candidate_Name Father's_Name Mother's_Name DOB Gender Caste

D
IV

YA
N

G

DISTRICT

G
RP

A_
TO

T

G
RP

B_
TO

T

TO
TA

L_
SC

O
RE

 *

PE
RC

EN
T_

SC
O

RE

Remarks

77 5920035 5012920 ABHIJEET RAJ ORAON NAGRAJ ORAON SUNITA KERKETTA 12-02-2010 MALE ST NA Ranchi 68 65 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
78 4566015 5031566 ANURAG ORAON RAKESH ORAON SOBHA ORAON 01-09-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 63 68 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
79 5624025 5082624 ANAND ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON MANGO DEVI 22-04-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 62 68 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
80 5166035 5032166 RAJIV ORAON SUKHLAL ORAON KIRAN DEVI 18-09-2009 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 65 65 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
81 5055075 5072055 AMARDEEP KUMAR BASKEY DILIP KUMAR BASKEY NITA TUDU 10-11-2008 MALE ST NA Giridih 64 65 129 64.50 Qualified (Reserved)
82 6414025 5023414 RUPESH ORAON KAMESHWAR ORAON TETRI DEVI 14-12-2009 MALE ST NA Gumla 59 68 127 63.50 Qualified (Reserved)
83 4278025 5021278 NITESH ORAON BUDHARAM ORAON SHIMLA KUJUR 16-07-2009 MALE ST NA Gumla 60 66 126 63.00 Qualified (Reserved)
84 4575085 5081575 ALOK MURMU PARESH MURMU SUBHODHI HEMBRAM 03-09-2009 MALE ST NA Dhanbad 59 66 125 62.50 Qualified (Reserved)
85 5479155 5152479 MUKESH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH SUGHRI DEVI 01-09-2008 MALE ST NA Latehar 68 56 124 62.00 Qualified (Reserved)
86 6637025 5013637 SHIVANAND BHAGAT DEOCHAND BHAGAT REKHA DEVI 18-12-2009 MALE ST NA Ranchi 57 67 124 62.00 Qualified (Reserved)
87 5115085 5072115 PIYUSH KUMAR BIBHUTI MAHTO ANITA DEVI 24-07-2010 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 76 78 154 77.00 Qualified (Reserved)
88 5454105 5072454 VIJAY KUMAR DOMAN MAHTO SARSWATI DEVI 05-08-2008 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 77 74 151 75.50 Qualified (Reserved)
89 5633175 5082633 NITISH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI 24-09-2008 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 78 73 151 75.50 Qualified (Reserved)
90 4933095 5091933 GAURAV KUMAR SHANKAR SAW RITA DEVI 12-04-2009 MALE BC1 NA Chatra 74 77 151 75.50 Qualified (Reserved)
91 5089105 5072089 ARUN KUMAR KAMESHWAR MAHTO SABIA DEVI 27-06-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 77 73 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
92 4173245 5241173 GAURAV RAJ SOPANT KUMAR MAHATO SHEELA KUMARI MAHATO 01-05-2010 MALE BC1 NA Seraikela Kharsawan 80 70 150 75.00 Qualified (Reserved)
93 4203075 5071203 KUNAL KUMAR MAHTO LOKNATH MAHTO HEMANTI MAHTO 10-08-2009 MALE BC1 NA Giridih 74 75 149 74.50 Qualified (Reserved)
94 5604085 5082604 AJIT KUMAR SUDHIR BARAI DHARO DEVI 30-12-2009 MALE BC1 NA Dhanbad 70 79 149 74.50 Qualified (Reserved)
95 6076095 5093076 BINIT KUMAR DANGI RAMBRIKSH KUMAR DANGI RITA DEVI 30-10-2009 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 87 66 153 76.50 Qualified (Reserved)
96 4846115 5111846 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV RAMU PRASAD YADAV PURNIMA DEVI 27-11-2009 MALE BC2 NA Koderma 79 68 147 73.50 Qualified (Reserved)
97 6110095 5093110 ALOK KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV GEETA DEVI 31-03-2010 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 81 65 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
98 5368085 5072368 VIVEK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR JYOTSNA DEVI 30-05-2010 MALE BC2 NA Giridih 68 78 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
99 4563095 5091563 NITISH KUMAR RAMUN YADAV MINA DEVI 04-10-2008 MALE BC2 NA Chatra 83 62 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)

100 5083155 5042083 SIDDHARTH YADAV SHIVSAGAR YADAV RINKU DEVI 16-01-2009 MALE BC2 NA Simdega 73 72 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)
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77) 5920035 5012920 ABHIJEET RAJ ORAON NAGRAJ ORAON SUNITA KERKETTA 12-02-2010 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 68] 65] 133] 66.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

78} 4566015 5031566 ANURAG ORAON RAKESH ORAON SOBHA ORAON 01-09-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 63] 68] 131] 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

79} 5624025 5082624 ANAND ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON MANGO DEVI 22-04-2009 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 62] 68] 130] 65.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

80} 5166035 5032166 RAJIV ORAON SUKHLAL ORAON KIRAN DEVI 18-09-2009 | MALE ST | NA Lohardaga 65] 65] 130] 65.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

81} 5055075 5072055 |AMARDEEP KUMAR BASKEY| DILIP KUMAR BASKEY NITA TUDU 10-11-2008 | MALE ST | NA Giridih 64] 65] 129] 64.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

82] 6414025 5023414 RUPESH ORAON KAMESHWAR ORAON TETRI DEVI 14-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Gumla 59] 68] 127] 63.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

83] 4278025 5021278 NITESH ORAON BUDHARAM ORAON SHIMLA KUJUR 16-07-2009 | MALE ST | NA Gumla 60] 66] 126] 63.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

84] 4575085 5081575 ALOK MURMU PARESH MURMU SUBHODHI HEMBRAM 03-09-2009 | MALE ST | NA Dhanbad 59] 66] 125] 62.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

85] 5479155 5152479 MUKESH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH SUGHRI DEVI 01-09-2008 |} MALE ST | NA Latehar 68] 56] 124] 62.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

86] 6637025 5013637 SHIVANAND BHAGAT DEOCHAND BHAGAT REKHA DEVI 18-12-2009 | MALE ST | NA Ranchi 57| 67| 124] 62.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

87} 5115085 5072115 PIYUSH KUMAR BIBHUTI MAHTO ANITA DEVI 24-07-2010 | MALE BC1 | NA Giridih 76| 78 154] 77.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

88} 5454105 5072454 VIJAY KUMAR DOMAN MAHTO SARSWATI DEVI 05-08-2008 | MALE BC1 | NA Giridih 77| 74{| 151} 75.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

89} 5633175 5082633 NITISH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR MANDAL SAVITRI DEVI 24-09-2008 | MALE BC1 | NA Dhanbad 78| 73| 151] 75.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

90} 4933095 5091933 GAURAV KUMAR SHANKAR SAW RITA DEVI 12-04-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Chatra 74| 77 151} 75.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

91} 5089105 5072089 ARUN KUMAR KAMESHWAR MAHTO SABIA DEVI 27-06-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Giridih 77| 73 150] 75.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

92} 4173245 5241173 GAURAV RAJ SOPANT KUMAR MAHATO SHEELA KUMARI MAHATO | 01-05-2010 | MALE BC1 | NA|_ Seraikela Kharsawan 80] 70] 150] 75.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

93} 4203075 5071203 KUNAL KUMAR MAHTO LOKNATH MAHTO HEMANTI MAHTO 10-08-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Giridih 74| 75| 149] 74.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

94} 5604085 5082604 AJIT KUMAR SUDHIR BARAI DHARO DEVI 30-12-2009 | MALE BC1 | NA Dhanbad 70| 79| 149] 74.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

95} 6076095 5093076 BINIT KUMAR DANGI RAMBRIKSH KUMAR DANGI RITA DEVI 30-10-2009 | MALE BC2 | NA Chatra 87| 66] 153] 76.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

96] 4846115 5111846 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV RAMU PRASAD YADAV PURNIMA DEVI 27-11-2009 | MALE BC2 | NA Koderma 79| 68] 147] 73.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

97} 6110095 5093110 ALOK KUMAR ARUN KUMAR YADAV GEETA DEVI 31-03-2010 | MALE BC2 | NA Chatra 81] 65] 146] 73.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

98] 5368085 5072368 VIVEK KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR JYOTSNA DEVI 30-05-2010 | MALE BC2 | NA Giridih 68] 78] 146] 73.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

99} 4563095 5091563 NITISH KUMAR RAMUN YADAV MINA DEVI 04-10-2008 | MALE BC2 | NA Chatra 83] 62| 145] 72.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

100} 5083155 5042083 SIDDHARTH YADAV SHIVSAGAR YADAV RINKU DEVI 16-01-2009 | MALE BC2 | NA Simdega 73| 72| 145] 72.50} Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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